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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

This list describes the customized panels offered by UCHealth Laboratories and the associated CPT Codes that will be billed. Using a customized panel may result in the
ordering of tests which are not covered, reasonable, or necessary, and therefore will not be reimbursed by Medicare and other payors. Panels will only be paid when all
components are medically necessary. Individuals knowingly submitting false claims may be subject to sanctions available under civil, criminal and administrative law.

LAB NAME TEST ORDERED

AT ERE EAEOREe E - POCT BMP UCH FREDS

POCT LIVER PANEL

POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

ARVADA MCINTYRE ED
LABORATORY POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

AURORA NORTH ED
LABORATORY POCT BMP UCH FREDS

POCT LIVER PANEL

POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

AURORA QUINCY ED
LABORATORY POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

AURORA TALLYN'S ED
LABORATORY POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

BROOMFIELD HOSPITAL
LABORATORY BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

TOTAL IRON BINDING CAPACITY

VAGINOSIS PANEL

CCMC LAB B12/FOLATE

PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL N

TOTAL IRON BINDING CAPACITY

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
CHEYENNE LAB URINE

10/11/2023

PROCEDURE BILLED

HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016]
HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015]
HB POCT CREATININE [215017]

HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014]
HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]

HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]

HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016]
HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015]
HB POCT CREATININE [215017]

HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014]
HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]

HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]

HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]

HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

HB IRON [75862]

HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

HB C-CANDIDA SPECIES DNA PRB [209303]
HB C-GARDNEREL VAGINL DNA PR [209302]
HB C-TRICHOMNS VAGINL DNA PR [209301]
HB FOLATE SERUM [133316]

HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505]

HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902]

HB PTH [146971]

HB IRON [75862]

HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

CPT CODE

84520
82947
82565
80051
82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605

82803
83605

84520
82947
82565
80051
82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605

82803
83605

82803
83605

82248
82247
85014
85018

82570
84156
83540
84466
87480
87510
87660
82746
82607
82310
83970
83540
84466

82570

BILLABLE QTY
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

LAB NAME TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
CHEYENNE LAB ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM  HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
B12/FOLATE HB FOLATE SERUM [133316] 82746 1
HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505] 82607 1
CKMB PANEL C HB CK-MB FRACTION [75920] 82553 1
HB CREATINE KINASE TOTAL [75918] 82550 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
IRON PANEL CMS HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489] 84466 1
POCT FLU A/B CHEYENNE ONLY HB C-POCT INFLUENZA A [202542] 87804 1
HB C-POCT INFLUENZA B [202544] 87804 1
PV INFLUENZA A/B ANTIGEN HB C-INFLUENZA A [201774] 87804 1
HB C-INFLUENZA B [201776) 87804 1
CHIMERISM BY STR POST-TX SORTED -
CMOCO LAB CMOCO HB CELL SORT FLOWCYTOMETRY EACH ADD MARKER [7743; 88185 2
HB CELL SORT FLOWCYTOMETRY FIRST MARKER [77430] 88184 1
HB CHIMERISM STR POST TX-SORTED [184776] 81268 3
FLT3 Mutation HB FLT3 (D835UTATION [186818] 81246 1
HB FLT3 (ITD) MUTATION [186816] 81245 1
COMMERCE CITY ED
LABORATORY POCT BMP UCH FREDS HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016] 84520 1
HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015] 82947 1
HB POCT CREATININE [215017] 82565 1
HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014] 80051 1
POCT LIVER PANEL HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630] 82040 1
HB POCT ALP [207633] 84075 1
HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659] 84460 1
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637] 82150 1
HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661] 84450 1
HB POCT BILI T [207639] 82247 1
HB POCT GGT [207641] 82977 1
HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657] 84155 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
DENVER GREEN VALLEY ED
LABORATORY POCT BMP UCH FREDS HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016] 84520 1
HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015] 82947 1
HB POCT CREATININE [215017] 82565 1
HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014] 80051 1
POCT LIVER PANEL HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630] 82040 1
HB POCT ALP [207633] 84075 1
HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659] 84460 1
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637] 82150 1
HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661] 84450 1
HB POCT BILI T [207639] 82247 1
HB POCT GGT [207641] 82977 1
HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657] 84155 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
EHS REFERENCE LAB CK TOTAL AND CKMB PR ASSAY OF CK (CPK) [20104] 82550 1
PR CREATINE, MB FRACTION [20108] 82553 1
HYPER PNEUMO EXTENDED PANEL PR ALLERGEN SPEC IGE CRUDE ALLERGEN EXTRACT EACH [2( 86003 1
PR IMMUNODIFFUSION OUCHTERLONY [21052] 86331 1
EMC CLINIC LAB ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN MARKER PR ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN, SERUM [19928] 82105 1
CK TOTAL AND CKMB PR ASSAY OF CK (CPK) [20104] 82550 1
PR CREATINE, MB FRACTION [20108] 82553 1
HYPER PNEUMO EXTENDED PANEL PR ALLERGEN SPEC IGE CRUDE ALLERGEN EXTRACT EACH [2( 86003 1
PR IMMUNODIFFUSION OUCHTERLONY [21052] 86331 1
STOOL CULTURE PR STOOL CULTURE,SALMONELLA & SHIGELLA [21390] 87045 1
EMH HOSPITAL LAB ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN MARKER PR ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN, SERUM [19928] 82105 1
CK TOTAL AND CKMB PR ASSAY OF CK (CPK) [20104] 82550 1
PR CREATINE, MB FRACTION [20108] 82553 1
HYPER PNEUMO EXTENDED PANEL PR ALLERGEN SPEC IGE CRUDE ALLERGEN EXTRACT EACH [2( 86003 1
PR IMMUNODIFFUSION OUCHTERLONY [21052] 86331 1
STOOL CULTURE PR STOOL CULTURE,SALMONELLA & SHIGELLA [21390] 87045 1
ALBUMIN TIMED U HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
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FOUNTAIN ED LABORATORY

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
ALBUMIN TIMED U

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

GIARDIA-CRYPTOSPORIDIUM ANTIGEN

HB OP SCREEN CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG [124832]
HB OP SCREEN GIARDIA AG [124500]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

INFLUENZA A/B ANTIGEN (EPH)

HB C-INFLUENZA A [201774]
HB C-INFLUENZA B [201776]

IRON PANEL N

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

SODIUM TIMED URINE

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

U ESIOINE SRR EAEIOl el POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT LIVER PANEL

HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]
HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

POCT VBG + LACTATE SFREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

ALBUMIN TIMED U

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BODY FLUID CHEM PANEL

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB LD NON-BLD [75924]
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712]

CELL COUNT & CRYSTAL ANALYSIS,
SYNOVIAL FLUID

HB CELL COUNT CSF/BF WITH DIFF [126571]
HB CRYSTAL ID POLARIZED [126567]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CSF PANEL CHEM

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

IRON PANEL N

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH GH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

CPT CODE
81050

82570
82043
82248
82247
82570
81050

87328
87329
85014
85018
87804
87804
83540
84466
84133
81050
84156
81050
84300
81050

82803
83605

82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605
82043
81050

82570
82043
82248
82247
82248
82247
82945
83615
84157

89051
89060
82570
81050
82945
84157
85014
85018
83540
84466

82248
80053
82803
82947
85014

BILLABLE QTY
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH GH HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT ABG + LACTATE GH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1

POCT BMP WITH H&H HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT CBG + LACTATE GH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1

POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT CO-OXIMETRY GH HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008] 82810 1

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH GH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT VBG + LACTATE GH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1

SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

UREA TIMED URINE HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742] 84540 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

GMC LAB BILIRUBIN NEONATAL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896] 82247 1

CREATININE TIMED URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1

POCT BASIC METABOLIC PANEL WITHHH  HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1

POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
GRANDVIEW HOSPITAL
LABORATORY HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
HEMOGLOBIN/HEMATOCRIT ISTAT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
POCT CHEM ONLY SYSTEM HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
TOTAL IRON BINDING CAPACITY HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489] 84466 1
GREELEY ED LAB HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
POCT ABG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT ABG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT BASIC METABOLIC PANELWITHHH  HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CO-OXIMETRY NOCO HB POCT CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN [207977] 82375 1
HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT METHEMOGLOBIN [206048] 83050 1
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008) 82810 1
POCT LIVER PANEL HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630] 82040 1
HB POCT ALP [207633] 84075 1
HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659] 84460 1
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637] 82150 1
HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661] 84450 1
HB POCT BILI T [207639] 82247 1
HB POCT GGT [207641] 82977 1
HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657] 84155 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
HARMONY CANCER CENTER
LAB BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896) 82247 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
HARMONY EMERGENCY
LAB POCT ABG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT ABG+CHEM-+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT LIVER PANEL HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630] 82040 1
HB POCT ALP [207633] 84075 1
HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659] 84460 1
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637] 82150 1
HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661] 84450 1
HB POCT BILI T [207639] 82247 1
HB POCT GGT [207641] 82977 1
HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657] 84155 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
HARMONY LAB ALBUMIN TIMED U HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
B12/FOLATE HB FOLATE SERUM [133316] 82746 1
HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505] 82607 1
BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896) 82247 1
BILIRUBIN NEONATAL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896] 82247 1
CELIAC IGA PANEL N HB GLIADIN AB, EA IG [230651] 86258 1
HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG [230655] 86364 1
CELIAC IGG PANEL N HB GLIADIN AB, EA IG [230651] 86258 1
HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG [230655] 86364 1
CELIAC IGG, IGA PANEL N HB GLIADIN AB, EA IG [230651] 86258 2
HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG [230655] 86364 2
CREATININE TIMED URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
EBV IGG IGM PANEL HB EB VIRUS EBNA - NUCLEAR AG [136085] 86664 1
HB EB VIRUS VCA IGG AND OR IGM [125248] 86665 2
HB L-EBV EARLY ANTIGEN TITER [203994] 86663 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
HIV CONFIRMATION N HB HIV-1 CONF [193563] 86701 1
HB HIV-2 CONF [193561] 86702 1
HSV TYPE 1 & 2 AB IGG HB HSV TYPE 1 ANTIBODY [124674] 86695 1
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HIGHLANDS RANCH ED
LABORATORY

HRH LAB

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
HSV TYPE 1 & 2 AB IGG

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB HSV TYPE 2 ANTIBODY [124676]

IRON PANEL N

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

MEASLES,MUMPS,RUB,VZVG BIOPLEX

HB MUMPS IGG [135469]

HB RUBELLA ANTIBODY [133476]
HB RUBEOLA IGG OR IGM [135467]
HB VARICELLA ZOSTER AB [125289]

NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894]

POCT ABG + LACTATE NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT ABG+CHEM+HH NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT BASIC METABOLIC PANEL WITH HH

HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155]
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

RHEUMATOID PANEL

HB C-REACTIVE PROTEIN [75890]
HB CYCLIC CITRULLINATED PEPTIDE [208685]
HB RHEUMATOID FACTOR,QUANT [208043]

SODIUM TIMED URINE

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

UREA TIMED URINE

HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

POCT LIVER PANEL

HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]
HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

B12/FOLATE

HB FOLATE SERUM [133316)
HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505]

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

CPT CODE
86696
83540
84466
86735
86762
86765
86787

82248
80053
82803
83605
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295

80047
85014
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
83605
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
84133
81050
84156
81050

82570
84156
86140
86200
86431
84300
81050
84540
81050

82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605
82746
82607
82248
82247
82248
82247

BILLABLE QTY

N = N e )
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IMH LAB

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
BODY FLUID CHEM PANEL

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB LD NON-BLD [75924]
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712]

ELECTROLYTE PANEL WB

HB CHLORIDE BLD [75910]
HB POTASSIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75762]
HB SODIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75736]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

IRON PANEL N

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH HRH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT ABG + LACTATE HRH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH HRH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CO-OXIMETRY HRH

HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548]
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008]

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH HRH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + LACTATE HRH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL C

HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902]
HB PTH [146971]

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

C. DIFFICILE A/B ANTIGEN/TOXIN, QUAL

HB C DIFF TOXIN RAPID [124874]
HB C. DIFF TOXIN A/B [186192]

CALCIUM TIMED URINE

HB CALCIUM TIMED URINE [75908]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CELL COUNT & CRYSTAL ANALYSIS,
SYNOVIAL FLUID

HB CELL COUNT CSF/BF WITH DIFF [126571]
HB CRYSTAL ID POLARIZED [126567]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CSF PANEL CHEM

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712]

DIALYSIS METABOLIC PANEL (IMH)

HB ALBUMIN BLD [75778]

HB ALT(SGPT) [75754]

HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]
HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902]
HB CARBON DIOXIDE [75922]
HB CREATININE BLD [75926]
HB GLUCOSE [75874]

HB PHOSPHATASE ALK [75756]

CPT CODE
82945
83615
84157
82435
84132
84295
85014
85018
83540
84466

82248
80053
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
83605
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
85018
82810
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
83605

82570
84156
82310
83970
82248
82247
82248
82247

87324
87449
82340
81050

89051
89060
82570
81050
82945
84157
82040
84460
82247
82310
82374
82565
82947
84075

BILLABLE QTY

[ = N = W = SRS
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
DIALYSIS METABOLIC PANEL (IMH) HB PHOSPHORUS [75770] 84100 1
HB POTASSIUM [75774] 84132 1
HB SODIUM [75716] 84295 1
HB UREA NITROGEN [75722] 84520 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
IM STOOL CULTURE HB C-C STOOL ADD'L PATHOGEN EA PLATE [124570] 87046 3
HB C-C STOOL W-ISOL EXAM SALMONELLA/SHIGELLA [1245! 87045 1
IRON PANEL (IMH/SRMC) HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TOTAL IRON BINDING CAP [193088] 83550 1
POCT BMP WITH H&H IMH HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
BEREETONSERDNABORATORY N Lolo1 1Y/ V(e R0 HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016] 84520 1
HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015] 82947 1
HB POCT CREATININE [215017] 82565 1
HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014] 80051 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
LONE TREE HC LAB BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896] 82247 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
LPH LABORATORY ALBUMIN TIMED U HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
AMYLASE TIMED URINE HB AMYLASE [75750] 82150 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
B12/FOLATE HB FOLATE SERUM [133316] 82746 1
HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505] 82607 1
BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896] 82247 1
BILIRUBIN NEONATAL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896] 82247 1
BODY FLUID CHEM PANEL HB GLUCOSE FL [75898] 82945 1
HB LD NON-BLD [75924] 83615 1
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712] 84157 1
CREATININE TIMED URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
CSF PANEL CHEM HB GLUCOSE FL [75898] 82945 1
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712] 84157 1
GLUCOSE TIMED URINE HB GLUCOSE FL [75898] 82945 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
IRON PANEL N HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489] 84466 1
NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL  HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894] 80053 1
POCT ABG + CHEM + HH LPH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
POCT ABG + CHEM + HH LPH HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT ABG + LACTATE LPH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT BMP LPH HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016] 84520 1
HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015] 82947 1
HB POCT CREATININE [215017] 82565 1
HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014] 80051 1
POCT BMP WITH H&H HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
POCT CBG + LACTATE LPH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT CO-OXIMETRY LPH HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008] 82810 1
POCT VBG + CHEM + HH LPH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE LPH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
UREA TIMED URINE HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742] 84540 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
ALBUMIN TIMED U HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069] 82043 1
AMYLASE TIMED URINE HB AMYLASE [75750] 82150 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896) 82247 1
BILIRUBIN NEONATAL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896) 82247 1
BODY FLUID CHEM PANEL HB GLUCOSE FL [75898] 82945 1
HB LD NON-BLD [75924] 83615 1
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712] 84157 1
CELL COUNT & CRYSTAL ANALYSIS,
SYNOVIAL FLUID HB CELL COUNT CSF/BF WITH DIFF [126571] 89051 1
HB CRYSTAL ID POLARIZED [126567] 89060 1
CKMB PANEL C HB CK-MB FRACTION [75920] 82553 1
HB CREATINE KINASE TOTAL [75918] 82550 1
CREATININE TIMED URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
CSF PANEL CHEM HB GLUCOSE FL [75898] 82945 1
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712] 84157 1
GLUCOSE TIMED URINE HB GLUCOSE FL [75898] 82945 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
H PYLORI BREATH TEST HB H PYLORI BREATH TEST [175342] 83013 1
HB H. PYLORI BREATH TEST DRUG ADMIN [182909] 83014 1
HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
INHIBITOR SCREEN HB PROTHROMBIN TIME INR [126513) 85610 1
HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517] 85730 1
IRON PANEL N HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489] 84466 1
MONOCLONAL PROT 24HR UR HB IMMUNOFIXATION OTHER FLUIDS WITH CONC [133375] 86335 1
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
MONOCLONAL PROT 24HR UR HB PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [133465] 84166 1
MONOCLONAL PROT SERUM HB IMMUNOFIXATION ELECTROPHORESIS, SERUM [147037] 86334 1
HB PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [133459] 84165 1
MONOCLONAL PROTEIN UR HB IMMUNOFIXATION OTHER FLUIDS WITH CONC [133375] 86335 1
HB PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [133465] 84166 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894] 80053 1
POCT ABG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT ABG+CHEM-+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT BASIC METABOLIC PANEL WITHHH  HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
POCT BMP WITH H&H HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155] 80047 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CBG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CO-OXIMETRY NOCO HB POCT CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN [207977] 82375 1
HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT METHEMOGLOBIN [206048] 83050 1
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008] 82810 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
TEG PANEL (1)(NORTH) HB ACTIVATED CLOT TIME OR R CLOT [75792] 85347 1
HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746] 85384 1
HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748] 85576 1
TEG PANEL (2)(NORTH) HB ACTIVATED CLOT TIME OR R CLOT [75792] 85347 1
HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746] 85384 1

10/11/2023 Page 11 of 40



MEADOWGRASS ED
LABORATORY

MEMORIAL CENTRAL LAB

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
TEG PANEL (2)(NORTH)

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748]

TEG TRAUMA PANEL

HB ACTIVATED CLOT TIME OR R CLOT [75792]
HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746]
HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748]

UREA TIMED URINE

HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

POCT LIVER PANEL

HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]
HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

POCT VBG + LACTATE SFREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

ALBUMIN TIMED U

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]

AMYLASE TIMED URINE

HB AMYLASE [75750]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

APTT, HEPARIN NEUTRALIZED

HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816]
HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]

B12/FOLATE

HB FOLATE SERUM [133316]
HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505]

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

CALCIUM TIMED URINE

HB CALCIUM TIMED URINE [75908]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CHLORIDE TIMED URINE

HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CKMB PANEL

HB CK-MB FRACTION [75920]
HB CREATINE KINASE TOTAL [75918]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

EXPOSED PATIENT CHEM TESTING

HB ALT(SGPT) [75754]

HB AST(SGOT) [75746]

HB HBS AG [133359]

HB HEP B SURFACE AB TITER [133216]
HB HEP C AB [135040]

FIBRINOGEN, HEPARIN NEUTRALIZED

HB FIBRINOGEN QUANTITATIVE [126519]
HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816]

FLOW HEME

HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614]
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612]

GLUCOSE TIMED URINE

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

IRON PANEL S

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

MC STOOL CULTURE

HB C-C STOOL ADD'L PATHOGEN EA PLATE [124570]

NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894]

PHOSPHORUS TIMED URINE

HB PHOSPHORUS URINE [75772]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]

CPT CODE
85576
85347
85384
85576
84540
81050

82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605

82043
81050

82570
82043
82150
81050
85525
85730
82746
82607
82248
82247
82248
82247
82340
81050
82436
81050
82553
82550
82570
81050
84460
84450
87340
86706
86803
85384
85525
88185
88184
82945
81050
85014
85018
83540
84466
87046

82248
80053
84105
81050
82803
82947
85014
82330

BILLABLE QTY
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
POCT ABG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT ABG+LACTATE MHS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT ABG+LYTES+METABOLITES ABL90
MHS HB POCT BLOOD GASES W/02 SAT [202488] 82805 1
HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014] 80051 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CBG+LACTATE MHS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT CHEM ONLY SYSTEM HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CHEM/VBG SYSTEM HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CO-OXIMETRY MHS HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008] 82810 1
POCT VBG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT VBG+LYTES+METABOLITES ABL90
MHS HB POCT BLOOD GASES W/02 SAT [202488] 82805 1
HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014] 80051 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156
PROTHROMBIN TIME, HEPARIN
NEUTRALIZED HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816] 85525 1
HB PROTHROMBIN TIME INR [126513] 85610 1
PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL S HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902] 82310 1
HB PTH [146971] 83970 1
SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
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UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
SODIUM TIMED URINE

TEG GLOBAL HEMOSTASIS PANEL - SOUTH

TEG PANEL (SOUTH)

TEG PANEL W/ PLATELET MAPPING
(SOUTH)

TEG TRAUMA PANEL - SOUTH

UREA TIMED URINE

URIC ACID TIMED URINE

STREPTOCOCCUS SUSCEPTIBILITY

GRAM NEGATIVE SUSCEPTIBILITY

GRAM POSITIVE SUSCEPTIBILITY

MEMORIAL NORTH LAB

ALBUMIN TIMED U

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM
URINE

AMYLASE TIMED URINE

APTT, HEPARIN NEUTRALIZED

B12/FOLATE

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

BLOOD GAS ARTERIAL WITH LYTES S

BLOOD GAS CAPILLARY WITH LYTES S

BLOOD GAS VENOUS WITH LYTES S

CKMB PANEL

CREATININE TIMED URINE

EXPOSED PATIENT CHEM TESTING

FIBRINOGEN, HEPARIN NEUTRALIZED

FLOW HEME

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

IRON PANEL S

10/11/2023

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

HB ACTIVATED CLOT TIME OR R CLOT [75792]
HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746]
HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748]

HB ACT OR R CLOT TIME [201744]

HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746]
HB FIBRINOLYSIS (LY30/EPL) [201750]

HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748]

HB ACT OR R CLOT TIME [201744]

HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746]
HB FIBRINOLYSIS (LY30/EPL) [201750]

HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748]

HB PLATELET AGG, MAX AMP (A, ADP, AA) [209263]
HB ACTIVATED CLOT TIME OR R CLOT [75792]
HB FIBRINOGEN ACTIVITY (K,ANGLE) [201746]
HB PLATELET AGG (MAX AMP) [201748]

HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB URIC ACID NON-BLOOD [75730]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB AEROBIC ISOL DEFINITIVE ID [124254]

HB MIC GRAM POS ORGANISM [124880]

HB AEROBIC ISOL DEFINITIVE ID [124254]

HB MIC GRAM NEG ORG [124862]

HB AEROBIC ISOL DEFINITIVE ID [124254]

HB MIC GRAM POS ORGANISM [124880]

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB AMYLASE [75750]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816]

HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]

HB FOLATE SERUM [133316]

HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505]

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]

HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]

HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS O2 SAT [75844]
HB ELECTROLYTES PANEL [75788]

HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS O2 SAT [75844]
HB ELECTROLYTES PANEL [75788]

HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS O2 SAT [75844]
HB ELECTROLYTES PANEL [75788]

HB CK-MB FRACTION [75920]

HB CREATINE KINASE TOTAL [75918]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB ALT(SGPT) [75754]

HB AST(SGOT) [75746]

HB HBS AG [133359]

HB HEP B SURFACE AB TITER [133216]

HB HEP C AB [135040]

HB FIBRINOGEN QUANTITATIVE [126519]
HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816]

HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614]
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612]

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]

HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

HB IRON [75862]

HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

CPT CODE
81050

85347
85384
85576
85347
85384
85390
85576

85347
85384
85390
85576
85576
85347
85384
85576
84540
81050
84560
81050
87077
87186
87077
87186
87077
87186
82043
81050

82570
82043
82150
81050
85525
85730
82746
82607
82248
82247
82248
82247
82805
80051
82805
80051
82805
80051
82553
82550
82570
81050
84460
84450
87340
86706
86803
85384
85525
88185
88184
85014
85018
83540
84466

BILLABLE QTY
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PARKER ED LABORATORY

10/11/2023

TEST ORDERED

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

PROCEDURE BILLED

NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL  HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]

HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT ABG+LACTATE MHS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CBG+LACTATE MHS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT CHEM ONLY SYSTEM

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM/VBG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CO-OXIMETRY MHS

HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548]
HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008]

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

PROTHROMBIN TIME, HEPARIN
NEUTRALIZED

HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816]
HB PROTHROMBIN TIME INR [126513]

PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL S

HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902]
HB PTH [146971]

SODIUM TIMED URINE

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

UREA TIMED URINE

HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

CPT CODE

82248
80053
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
83605
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
83605
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
85018
82810
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
84133
81050
84156
81050

82570
84156

85525
85610
82310
83970
84300
81050
84540
81050

82803
83605

BILLABLE QTY
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PARKVIEW MEDICAL
CENTER (PMC) LAB

10/11/2023

TEST ORDERED

BUN/CREAT - LABCORP

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

PROCEDURE BILLED

HB CREATININE BLD [75926]
HB UREA NITROGEN [75722]

C TRACHOMATIS/N GONORRHOEAE PCR

PMC

HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224]

C. DIFFICILE A/B ANTIGEN/TOXIN PMC
PPW

HB C DIFF TOXIN RAPID [124874]
HB C. DIFF TOXIN A/B [186192]

CBC W/MANUAL DIFF - LABCORP

HB CBC WITHOUT AUTO DIFF [127755]
HB DIFFERENTIAL MANUAL [125939]

CHLORIDE TIMED URINE

HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CHRONIC HEPATITIS PANEL(PRKVW)

HB HBS AG [133359]
HB HEP C AB [135040]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

FRACTIONAL EXCRETION OF SODIUM -
PRKVW

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB SODIUM URINE [75718]

GG1HR+CBC/D/PLT - LABCORP

HB CBC WITH AUTO DIFF [126118]
HB GLUCOSE POST GLUCOSE DOSE [75782]

GIARDIA-CRYPTOSPORIDIUM ANTIGEN
PMC PPW

HB OP SCREEN CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG [124832]

HB OP SCREEN GIARDIA AG [124500]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

INFLUENZA A/B ANTIGEN PMC PPW

HB C-INFLUENZA A [201774]
HB C-INFLUENZA B [201776]

IRON BINDING PANEL (PRKVW)

HB IRON [75862]
HB TOTAL IRON BINDING CAP [193088]

LC NEONATAL BILIRUBIN FRACTION

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

LC T4 TOTAL/TSH

HB T4 [146979]
HB TSH HORMONE ULTRASENSITIVE [75880]

LC TSH+FREE T4

HB FREE T4 [75882]
HB TSH HORMONE ULTRASENSITIVE [75880]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT ABG + CHEM PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT BMP WITH H&H PMC

HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155]
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + CHEM PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

CPT CODE

82565
84520

87491
87591

87324
87449
85027
85007
82436
81050
87340
86803
82570
81050

82570
84300
85025
82950

87328
87329
85014
85018
87804
87804
83540
83550
82248
82247
84436
84443
84439
84443
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
80047
85014
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132

BILLABLE QTY
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PARKVIEW PUEBLO WEST
(PPW) LAB

10/11/2023

TEST ORDERED
POCT VBG + CHEM PMC

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

PT/INR+PTT - LABCORP

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME INR [126513]
HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]

PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL S

HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902]
HB PTH [146971]

SHIGATOXIN PMC

HB STOOL CULT SHIGATOXIN 1 [201788]
HB STOOL CULT SHIGATOXIN 2 [201790]

SODIUM TIMED URINE

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

UREA TIMED URINE

HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

VAGINOSIS PANEL PMC PPW

HB C-CANDIDA SPECIES DNA PRB [209303]
HB C-GARDNEREL VAGINL DNA PR [209302]
HB C-TRICHOMNS VAGINL DNA PR [209301]

C. DIFFICILE A/B ANTIGEN/TOXIN PMC
PPW

HB C DIFF TOXIN RAPID [124874]
HB C. DIFF TOXIN A/B [186192]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

INFLUENZA A/B ANTIGEN PMC PPW

HB C-INFLUENZA A [201774]
HB C-INFLUENZA B [201776]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT ABG + CHEM PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT BMP WITH H&H PMC

HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155]
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + CHEM PMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

PT/INR+PTT - LABCORP

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME INR [126513]
HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]

VAGINOSIS PANEL PMC PPW

HB C-CANDIDA SPECIES DNA PRB [209303]
HB C-GARDNEREL VAGINL DNA PR [209302]
HB C-TRICHOMNS VAGINL DNA PR [209301]

PMC VM OP LAB POCT FLUVID PMC

HB POCT INFLUENZA A&B RPD TST [206028]
HB POCT SARS-COV2 SOFIA [199507]

CPT CODE
84295
84133
81050
84156
81050

82570
84156
85610
85730
82310
83970
87427
87427
84300
81050
84540
81050
87480
87510
87660

87324
87449
85014
85018
87804
87804
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
80047
85014
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
85610
85730
87480
87510
87660
87804
87426

BILLABLE QTY
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LAB NAME
PMC VM OP LAB

POWERS ED LABORATORY

PPRH WOODLND PRK LAB

PVH LAB

10/11/2023

TEST ORDERED
POCT INFLUENZA A/B PMC

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB POCT INFLUENZA A&B RPD TST [206028]

POCT RAPID STREP PMC

HB POCT RAPID STREP SCREEN [209145]

POCT SARS COV-2 PMC

HB POCT SARS-COV2 SOFIA [199507]

POCT URINALYSIS PMC

HB POCT UA AUTO W/O MICRO [209173]

POCT LIVER PANEL

HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]
HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

POCT VBG + LACTATE SFREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

IRON PANEL (WP)

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

IRON PANEL S

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM ONLY SYSTEM

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH UCH/SOUTH

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

ALBUMIN TIMED U

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]

ALLERGEN:EGG COMPONENTS

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE COMPONENT, EACH [205225]
HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [202412]

ALLERGEN:MILK COMPONENTS

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE COMPONENT, EACH [205225]

CPT CODE
87804
87880
87426
81003

82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605

82248
82247
82248
82247
85014
85018
83540
84466
83540
84466
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82043
81050

82570
82043
86008
86003
86008

BILLABLE QTY
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10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
ALLERGEN:MILK COMPONENTS

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [202412]

ALLERGEN:PEANUT COMPONENTS

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE COMPONENT, EACH [205225]
HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [202412]

AMYLASE TIMED URINE

HB AMYLASE [75750]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

B12/FOLATE

HB FOLATE SERUM [133316]
HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505]

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BILIRUBIN NEONATAL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

BODY FLUID CHEM PANEL

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB LD NON-BLD [75924]
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712]

C. TRACHOMATIS/N. GONORRHOEAE
AMPLIFICATION

HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224]

CELL COUNT & CRYSTAL ANALYSIS,
SYNOVIAL FLUID

HB CELL COUNT CSF/BF WITH DIFF [126571]
HB CRYSTAL ID POLARIZED [126567]

CHLAMYDIA/GC/TRICH GENPROBE

HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224]
HB TRICHOMONAS AMP PROBE [770190]

CKMB PANEL C

HB CK-MB FRACTION [75920]
HB CREATINE KINASE TOTAL [75918]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CSF PANEL CHEM

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB PROTEIN OTHER SOURCE [75712]

GLUCOSE TIMED URINE

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

INHIBITOR SCREEN

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME INR [126513]
HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]

IRON PANEL N

HB IRON [75862]
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489]

LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT PANEL (NORTH)

HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]
HB THROMBIN TIME [126555]
HB ZZ-LUPUS TYPE ANTI-COAGULANT [208835]

NEONATAL COMPLETE METABOLIC PANEL

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]
HB COMP METABOLIC PANEL [75894]

OVA PARASITES

HB O & P DIRECT CONC ID [124396]
HB TRICHROME STAIN [124572]

POCT ABG + LACTATE NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT ABG+CHEM+HH NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT BASIC METABOLIC PANEL WITH HH

HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155]
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

POCT BMP WITH H&H

HB POCT BASIC MET PANEL [209155]
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CBG + LACTATE NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

CPT CODE
86003
86008
86003
82150
81050
82746
82607
82248
82247
82248
82247
82945
83615
84157

87491
87591

89051
89060
87491
87591
87661
82553
82550
82570
81050
82945
84157
82945
81050
85014
85018
85610
85730
83540
84466

85730
85670
85613

82248
80053
87177
87209
82803
83605
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295

80047
85014
80047
85014
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803

BILLABLE QTY
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REFERENCE LAB - ARUP

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
POCT CBG + LACTATE NOCO

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT CHEM/ABG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CHEM/CBG SYSTEM

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT CO-OXIMETRY NOCO

HB POCT CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN [207977]
HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548]

HB POCT METHEMOGLOBIN [206048]

HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008]

POCT DRUGS OF ABUSE NOCO

HB POCT DRUGS OF ABUSE SCREEN OPTICAL [185775]

POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL N

HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902]
HB PTH [146971]

PV GIARDIA-CRYPTO AG

HB OP SCREEN CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG [124832]
HB OP SCREEN GIARDIA AG [124500]

PV MTB PCR

HB MTB PCR [183165]
HB MTB RIFAMPIN RESISTANCE [183167]

PV OVA PARASITES

HB O & P DIRECT CONC ID [124396]
HB TRICHROME STAIN [124572]

PV STOOL CULTURE

HB C-C STOOL ADD'L PATHOGEN EA PLATE [124570]

HB C-C STOOL W-ISOL EXAM SALMONELLA/SHIGELLA [1245!

SHIGATOXIN

HB BROTH ENRICHMENT [221829]
HB SHIGATOXIN 1 [221821]
HB SHIGATOXIN 2 [221825]

SODIUM TIMED URINE

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

SWEAT CHLORIDE

HB CHLORIDE FLUID [75912]
HB C-SWEAT COLLECTION IONTOPHORESIS [201682]

UREA TIMED URINE

HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR ANTIBODY
REFLEX PANEL-ARUP

HB ACETYLCHOLINE BINDING ANTIBODY [77468]
HB ACHR BLOCKING AB [168656]

ADALIMUMAB ACTIVITY & NEUTRALIZING
ANTIBODY-ARUP

HB ADALIMUMAB AB [213650]
HB ADALIMUMAB ACTIVITY [195233]

ALDOSTERONE/RENIN ACTIVITY RATIO-
ARUP

HB C-ALDOSTERONE RENIN RATIO [201812]
HB C-RENIN [201810]

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE ISOENZYMES-
ARUP

HB ALK PHOS SERUM [204540]
HB ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE ISOENZYMES [77688]

ALLERGEN EGG COMPONENTS-ARUP

HB ALLERGEN EGG YOLK [205302]
HB ALLERGEN SPEC IGE RECOMBINANT/PURIFIED SENDOUT

ALLERGEN MILK COMPONENTS-ARUP

HB ALLERGEN SPEC IGE RECOMBINANT/PURIFIED SENDOUT

CPT CODE
83605
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
82330
84132
84295
82375
85018
83050
82810
80305
82803
83605
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
84133
81050
84156
81050

82570
84156
82310
83970
87328
87329
87556
87798
87177
87209
87046

87045
87015
87899
87899
84300
81050
82438
89230
84540
81050

83519
83516

82397
80145

82088
84244

84075
84080
86003
86008
86008

BILLABLE QTY
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M UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
ALLERGEN MILK COMPONENTS-ARUP

ALLERGEN PEDS PROGRESSION PROFILE-
ARUP

ALLERGEN RESPIRATORY PANEL REGION 11-
ARUP

Allergic Bronchopulmonary Aspergillosis
(ABPA) Panel - ARUP

ALPHA GLOB HBA 1/2 SEQ
DELETE/DUPLICATE - ARUP

ALPHA-1-ANTITRYPSIN PHENOTYPE-ARUP

AMPHETAMINES S/P QUANT - ARUP

ANCA-ASSOCIATED VASCULITIS PROFILE
W/ANCA TITER - ARUP

ANEUPLOIDY PANEL BY FISH - ARUP

AORTOPATHY GENE SEQUENCING PANEL -
ARUP

AQUAPORIN-4 RECEPTOR AB ELISA RFLX
AQUAPORIN-4 RECEPTOR IGG IFA - ARUP

ARBOVIRUS ANTIBODIES IGG SERUM-ARUP

B CELL SUBSET ANALYSIS-ARUP

BABESIA SPECIES BY PCR-ARUP

B-CELL CD20 EXPRESSION-ARUP

CARBAMAZEPINE EPOXIDE & TOTAL-ARUP

CARBAMAZEPINE FREE AND TOTAL-ARUP

CHLAMYDIA ANTIBODY PANEL IGG & IGM
BY IFA-ARUP

CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS - BREAKAGE,
FANCONI ANEMIA - ARUP

CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS AMNIOTIC FLUID
- ARUP

CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS, PERIPHERAL
BLOOD-ARUP

CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS, PRODUCTS OF
CONCEPTION, WITH REFLEX TO GENOMIC
MICROARRAY

10/11/2023

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205200]

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205464]
HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN E [404949]

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205464]
HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN E [404949]

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205464]
HB HYPERSENSITIVITY ASPERGILLUS [76604]
HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN E [404949]

HB ALPHA GLOBIN HBA1/2 DELETION/DUPLICATION SENDO
HB ALPHA THALASSEMIA HBA1/2 SENDOUT [207457]

HB ALPHA-1-ANTITRYP PHENO [77084]

HB ALPHA-1-ANTITRYPSIN [76982]

HB AMPHETAMINE CONFIRMATION [165322]
HB AMPHETAMINES 1 OR 2 [165692]

HB ANCA SCREEN, EA AB SENDOUT [230623]

HB ANCA TITER, EA AB SENDOUT [230627]

HB ANEUPLOIDY PANEL FISH EA PROBE [236862]
HB ANEUPLOIDY PANEL I-FISH EA PROBE [236866]

HB AORTOPATHY DEL/DUP SENDOUT [234956]
HB AORTOPATHY SENDOUT [234954]
HB AORTOPATHY SEQUENCING SENDOUT [174682]

HB NEUROMVYELITIS OPTICA AB (NMO) IFA SENDOUT [23063
HB NEUROMVYELITIS OPTICA/APQ4 AB ELISA SENDOUT [230¢

HB ENCEPH - CALIF [76306]

HB ENCEPH - E EQUINE [76304]

HB ENCEPH - ST LOUIS [76308]

HB ENCEPH - W EQUINE [76256]

HB MEM B-CELL ANTIGEN QUANT [201856]
HB MEM-B CELL TOTAL COUNT [201854]

HB BABESIA MICROTI PCR SENDOUT [234191]
HB BABESIA SPECIES BY PCR [208639]

HB B-CELL CD20 EXPRESSION CD19% [166500]
HB B-CELL CD20 EXPRESSION CD20% [166516]
HB FLOW CYTOMETRY INT 2-8 MARKERS [209221]

HB CARBAMAZEPINE 10-11 EPOXIDE [224986]
HB CARBAMAZEPINE TOTAL - SENDOUT [400156]

HB CARBAMAZEPINE FREE [77010]
HB CARBAMAZEPINE TOTAL - SENDOUT [400156]

HB CHLAM PNEUMO IGG [76366]
HB CHLAM PNEUMO IGM [76372]

HB CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS BREAKAGE SENDOUT A [20747
HB CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS BREAKAGE SENDOUT B [20747

HB CHROMOSOME IN-SITU AMNIOTIC FL 6-12 COLONIES [1¢
HB TISSUE CULTURE AMNIOTIC FL OR CVC [182340]

HB L-CHROMOSOME CONGENITAL [205780]

HB TISSUE CULTR CHROMOSOME [205778]

HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS COUNT [202490]
HB CYTOGENETIC CULTURE TISSUE [175328]

CPT CODE

86003
82785

86003
82785

86003
86606
82785

81269
81259

82104
82103
G0480
G0480

86036
86037
88271
88275

81411
81228
81410

86052
86051

86651
86652
86653
86654
86356
86355
87469
87798
88184
88185
88187

80161
80156

80157
80156

86631
86632

88230
88249

88269
88235

88262
88230

88262
88233

BILLABLE QTY
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10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED

CHROMOSOME FISH METAPHASE-ARUP

PROCEDURE BILLED

HB CHROMOSOME METAPHASE DNA EA PROBE [180697]
HB CHROMOSOME METAPHASE IN SITU HYBRID 10-30 CELL!

CHROMOSOME FISH PRENATAL-ARUP

HB NAD DNA PROBE [204792]
HB NAD INPHAS IN SITU HYBRID [204798]

COMPREHENSIVE SYSTEMIC SCLEROSIS
PANEL-ARUP

HB C-SCLERODERMA - ANA TITER [371205]
HB C-SCLERODERMA - PM/SCL, TH/TO, U3RNP [370611]
HB C-SCLERODERMA - SCL70/U1RNP/RNA/PM/SCL [371251]

CREATINE KINASE (CK) ISOENZYMES-ARUP

HB CK ISOENZYMES [76198]
HB TOTAL CK FOR ISOS [202216]

CT/NG TMA W CONF-ARUP

HB C. TRACHOMATIS SENDOUT [202382]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE SENDOUT [202384]

CT/NG TMA-ARUP

HB C. TRACHOMATIS SENDOUT [202382]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE SENDOUT [202384]

CYTOGENOMIC SNP MICROARRAY FETAL-
ARUP

HB ACGH MICROARRAY [204722]
HB MATERNAL CELL CONTAMINATION-FETAL SAMPLE [1915

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS ABS IGM/IGG-ARUP

HB CMV AB,IGG [76722]
HB CMV ANTIBODY IGM - SENDOUT [400170]

Diagnostic Qual BCR-ABL1 Assay w/ Reflex -

ARUP

HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) MINOR BP- QUAL [160783]
HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) OTHER BP QUAL/QUANT SENDOUT [2(
HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) QUANT MAJOR BP-QUANT [160781]

DRUG DETECTION PANEL, MECONIUM,
QUALITATIVE - ARUP

HB AMPHETAMINE 5 OR MORE [188845]

HB BENZODIAZEPINE 13 OR MORE [174598]
HB GABAPENTIN NON BLOOD [174904]

HB OPIATES AND METABOLITES [188865]

EBV PROFILE - ARUP

HB EB VIRUS EBNA - NUCLEAR AG [181863]
HB EB VIRUS VCA IGG AND OR IGM [181857]
HB EBV EARLY ANTIGEN TITER [181867]

EHRLICHIA AND ANAPLASMA SPECIES BY
REAL-TIME PCR-ARUP

HB ANAPLASMA PHAGOCYTOPHILUM PCR SENDOUT [23418
HB EHRLICHIA CHAFFEENSIS PCR SENDOUT [234187]
HB EHRLICHIA-ANAPLASMA SPECIES PCR [202154]

ELECTROLYTES FECAL-ARUP

HB CHLORIDE FECES [76964]
HB POTASSIUM FECES [77774]
HB SODIUM FECES [77772]

FREE THYROXINE INDEX - ARUP

HB T3 UPTAKE [208985]
HB ZZ-T4 TOTAL [208987]

FUNGAL BLOOD CULTURE-ARUP

HB BLOOD CULTURE, FUNGAL [193559]
HB MICRO OVERRIDE CHARGE [168230]

GLOMERULAR BASEMENT MEMBRANE IGG-

ARUP

HB ANTI-GBM IGG BY IFA [77724]
HB ANTI-GBM IGG BY MULTIPLEX BEAD ASSAY [213061]

HEAVY METALS PANEL 4 BLOOD-ARUP

HB ARSENIC BLOOD OR URINE [76932]

HB CADMIUM URINE OR BLOOD [76980]
HB LEAD WHOLE BLOOD OR URINE [77828]
HB MERCURY URINE OR BLOOD [77840]

HEAVY METALS PANEL 4, URINE WITH
REFLEX TO ARSENIC FRACTIONATED-ARUP

HB ARSENIC BLOOD OR URINE [76932]

HB CADMIUM URINE OR BLOOD [76980]
HB LEAD WHOLE BLOOD OR URINE [77828]
HB MERCURY URINE OR BLOOD [77840]

HEINZ BODY STAIN-ARUP

HB HEINZ BODY, DIRECT COMPONENT [76480]
HB HEINZ BODY, IND ACETYLPHENLHDRZN [76838]

HELICOBACTER PYLORI CULTURE - ARUP

HB H. PYLORI CULTURE SENDOUT [205694]
HB HOMOGENIZATION TISSUE SENDOUT [204118]

HEPATITIS B VIRUS PANEL, CHRONIC WITH
RFLX TO HBSAG CONF-ARUP

HB HEP B SURF AB QUANT [180899]
HB HEP B SURFACE AG [76442]

CPT CODE

88271
88273
88271
88275

86039
83516
86235

82552
82550
87491
87591
87491
87591

81229
81265

86644
86645

81207
81208
81206

G0481
G0481
G0481
G0481
86664
86665
86663

87468
87484
87798
82438
84999
84302
84479
84436
87103

86255
83516
82175
82300
83655
83825

82175
82300
83655
83825
85441
85445

87070
87176

86317
87340
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10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
HEPATITIS B VIRUS PANEL, CHRONIC WITH

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB HEPATITIS B AB TO E INCH [76322]
HB HEPATITIS B AG TO E INCH [76496]

HIV-1 DRUG RESISTANCE BY NGS - ARUP

HB C-HCVGENOSURE INFECTIOUS AGENT BY NA [770785]
HB HIV 1 ARCHIVE OTHER REGION [174582]
HB HIV-1 ARCHIVE RT AND PR [174578]

HSV 1/2 GLYCOPROTEIN IGG CIA-ARUP

HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS1 IGG [205620]
HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS2 IGG [205622]

HSV CULTURE-ARUP

HB HSV CULTURE SENDOUT [206864]
HB VIRAL CULTURE SENDOUT [196324]

HYPERSENSITIVITY PNEUMONITIS | PANEL-
ARUP

HB HYPERSENSITIVITY ASPERGILLUS [76604]
HB HYPERSENSITIVITY PRECIPITINS [76236]

INFLAMMATORY BOWEL DISEASE
DIFFERENTIATION PROFILE-ARUP

HB IBD DIFFERENTATION S. CEREVISIAE IGA/IGG [174444]
HB IBD DIFFERENTIATION ANCA [174436]

INFLIXIMAB ACTIVITY AND NEUTRALIZING
ANTIBODY-ARUP

HB INFLIXIMAB AB [213662]
HB INFLIXIMAB ACTIVITY [195249]

INSULIN FREE + TOTAL - ARUP

HB INSULIN FREE SENDOUT [236565]
HB INSULIN LEVEL [193080]

KAPPA/LAMBDA FREE LIGHT CHAINS URINE-

ARUP

HB KAPPA/LAMBDA FREE LIGHT CHAINS SENDOUT [230619]
HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434]

KIDNEY STONE RISK PANEL-ARUP

HB CALCIUM URINE [208669]
HB CITRIC ACID URINE [77176)
HB OXALATE URINE [77652]
HB URIC ACID URINE [208995]

LEGIONELLA SPECIES BY QUALITATIVE PCR-
ARUP

HB LEGION PNEUMO [77100]
HB LEGIONELLA SPECIES [162340]

LIPOFIT BY NMR (PARTICLES+LIPIDS)-ARUP

HB LIPOPROTEIN LIPID PANEL [204806]
HB LIPOPROTEIN PARTICAL PROFILE [405753]

LIVER FIBROSIS CHRONIC VIRAL HEPATITIS
(ECHOSENS FIBROMETER) - ARUP

HB ALANINE AMINOTRANSFERASE FIBROMETER [185093]
HB ALPHA-2-MACROGLOBULIN FIBROMETER [185086]

HB ASPARTATE AMINOTRANSFERASE FIBROMETER [185089

HB GAMMA GLUTAMYLTRANSFERASE SENDOUT [185098]
HB UREA NITROGEN FIBROMETER [185096]

LIVER FIBROSIS NON-ALCOHOLIC FATTY
LIVER DISEASE (ECHOSENS) - ARUP

HB FERRITIN SENDOUT [184429]
HB LIVER FIBROSIS ALT [182756]
HB LIVER FIBROSIS AST [182754]
HB LIVER FIBROSIS GLUCOSE [184431]

LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT PANEL-ARUP

HB DRVVT MIX (RATIO) [193076]
HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270]
HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274]

LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET 4 (CD3,CD4,CD8)-
ARUP

HB C-CD3 [202248]
HB C-CD4 [202250]

LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET 5 (CD4, CD8, CD19,
NK)-ARUP

HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209197]
HB C-CD3 [202248]

HB C-CD4 [202250]

HB NK CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209199]

MGMT METHYLATION DETECTION BY PCR-
ARUP

HB MGMT METHYLATION ANALYSIS [770782]
HB MGMT WHOLE MITOCHONDRIAL GENOME [770783]

MICROALBUMIN, URINE-ARUP

HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]
HB MICROALBUMIN URINE [193086]

MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY
URINE,24H/RAN- ARUP

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [172442]

CPT CODE
86707
87350

87900
87906
87901

86695
86696
87253
87252

86606
86331

86255
86671

82397
80230
83527
83525

83521
84156
82340
82507
83945
84560

87541
87798

80061
83704

84460
83883
84450
82977
84520

82728
84460
84450
82947
85613
85610
85730

86359
86360

86355
86359
86360
86357

81287
88381
82570
82043

84166
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY

MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY HB IMMUNOFIXATION URINE [172438] 86335 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434] 84156 1

MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY, SERUM-

ARUP HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426] 84165 1
HB IMMUNOFIXATION - CRYOGLOBULIN [162348] 86334 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087] 84155 1

MUCOPOLYSACCHARIDES SCREEN -

ELECTROPHORESIS & QUANTITATION,

URINE-ARUP HB MPS ELECTROPHORESIS [186822] 82664 1
HB URINE MUCOPOLYSACCHARIDES [204756] 83864 1

MYOSITIS ANTIBODY EXTENDED PANEL-

ARUP HB C- MYOSISTIS ANTI-JO1 [77386] 86235 6
HB C-MYOSITIS MI2 PL7 PL12 EJ OJ KU SRP SNRNP [77596] 83516 7
HB C-MYOSITIS PMSCL [218318] 83516 1
HB MYOSITIS SAE1 MDAS NXP2 TIF1 SENDOUT [224370] 84182 4

OLIGOCLONAL BAND PROFILE (MS

PROFILE)-ARUP HB GAMMAGLOBULINS [76900] 82784 1
HB OLIGO ALBUMIN CSF [76904] 82042 1
HB OLIGO ALBUMIN SERUM [76906] 82040 1
HB OLIGO IGG SERUM [76902] 82784 1
HB OLIGOCLONAL BANDS [76898] 83916 1

OPIATES S/P QUANT - ARUP HB CODEINE QUANT [165338] G0480 1
HB OXYCODONE [165410] G0480 1

OPIATES URINE

CONFIRMATION/QUANTITATION-ARUP HB CODEINE QUANT [165338] G0480 1
HB OXYCODONE [165410] G0480 1

OVA & PARASITE EXAM, FECAL - ARUP HB OVA AND PARASITE EXAM [193553] 87177 1
HB TRICHROME STAIN [193555] 87209 1

OVA AND PARASITES-ARUP HB OVA AND PARASITE EXAM [193553] 87177 1
HB TRICHROME STAIN [193555] 87209 1

Parasitology Stain by Modified Acid-Fast

(ARUP) HB CONCENTRATE SENDOUT [217255] 87015 1
HB PARASITOLOGY STAIN SENDOUT [217247] 87207 1

PHENYTOIN FREE AND TOTAL - ARUP HB PHENYTOIN LEVEL FREE [204832] 80186 1
HB PHENYTOIN LEVEL TOTAL [204830] 80185 1

PRIMIDONE (MYSOLINE) AND METABOLITE-

ARUP HB PHENOBARBITAL QUANT [188840] 80184 1
HB PRIMIDONE [76864] 80188 1

PROSTATE SPECIFIC AG FREE & TOTAL-

ARUP HB L-PSA FREE [205100] 84154 1
HB L-PSA TOTAL [205098] 84153 1

PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS W/ REFLEX IFE

AND IGA/G/M-ARUP HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426] 84165 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087] 84155 1

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO-ARUP HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096] 82570 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434] 84156 1

PSA Reflex - ARUP HB REFLEX P2PSA SENDOUT [225032] 86316 1
HB REFLEX PSA FREE SENDOUT [225025] 84154 1

PTH INTACT W/CALCIUM-ARUP HB CALCIUM SENDOUT [206674] 82310 1
HB PTH INTACT SENDOUT [206676] 83970 1

STREPTOCOCCUS PNEUMONIAE

ANTIBODIES, |GG (23 SEROTYPES)-ARUP HB PNEUMOCCAL ANTIBODIES IGG [77728] 86317 1
HB PNEUMOCOCCAL ANTIBODIES IGG W/MODIFIER [77422] 86317 22

SUPERSATURATION PROFILE, URINE - ARUP HB C-URINE CALCIUM [202072] 82340 1
HB C-URINE CHLORIDE [202094] 82436 1
HB C-URINE CITRATE [202076] 82507 1
HB C-URINE MAGNESIUM [202078] 83735 1
HB C-URINE OXALATE [202080] 83945 1
HB C-URINE PHOSPHORUS [202084] 84105 1
HB C-URINE POTASSIUM [202092] 84133 1
HB C-URINE SODIUM [202074] 84300 1
HB C-URINE SULFATE [202086] 84392 1
HB C-URINE URIC ACID [202082] 84560 1
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UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
SUPERSATURATION PROFILE, URINE - ARUP

TESTOSTERONE FREE & TOTAL ADULT
MALE-ARUP

THYROID ANTIBODY PANEL-ARUP

TORCH ANTIBODIES, IGG-ARUP

TORCH ANTIBODIES, IGM-ARUP

TPMT AND NUDT15-ARUP

UROGENITAL UREA/MYCOPLASMA PCR -
ARUP

URTICARIA-INDUCED BASO ACTIVITY/IGE-
RECEPTOR AB-ARUP

VALPROIC ACID FREE AND TOTAL-ARUP

VANILLYLMANDELIC ACID (VMA) AND
HOMOVANILLIC ACID (HVA) URINE-ARUP

VIRAL CULTURE, NON-RESPIRATORY - ARUP

VITAMIN B12 & FOLATE-ARUP

VON WILLEBRAND PANEL-ARUP

WEST NILE VIRUS ANTIBODY PANEL-ARUP

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO, URINE -
REFERENCE LAB - LABCORP [Wa\:1e(0]3{2

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE ISOENZYME -
LABCORP

ALLERGEN AREA 11 - LABCORP

ALLERGENS W/TOTAL IGE AREA 11 -
LABCORP

ALPHA-1-ANTITRYPSIN PHENOTYPING -
LABCORP

AMPHET/MDMS MS BLD 700811 -
LABCORP

ANA REFLEX PANEL - LABCORP

ANCA PROFILE - LABCORP

10/11/2023

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB PH BODY FLUID SENDOUT [221819]

HB TESTOSTERONE FREE [77636)

HB TOTAL TESTOSTERONE - SENDOUT [400152]

HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720]
HB THYROID PEROXIDASE AUTOABS [209115]

HB CMV AB,IGG [76722]

HB HSV AB TYPE 1 AND/OR 2, IGG [76748]

HB RUBELLA IGG OR IGM [76232]

HB TOXOPLASMA, IGG [76200]

HB CMV ANTIBODY IGM - SENDOUT [400170]

HB HERPES I/Il COMBINED IGM [76392]

HB RUBELLA IGG OR IGM [76232]

HB TORCH TOXOPLASMA IGM [76228]

HB NUDT15 GENE ANALYSIS SENDOUT [207353]

HB TPMT GENOTYPE COMMON VARIANTS [191605]

HB MYCOPLASMA GENITALIUM PCR SENDOUT [232479]
HB UROGENITAL UREAPLASMA/MYCOPLASMA PCR [160358

HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614]
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612]

HB VALPROIC ACID FREE [77008]
HB VALPROIC ACID TOTAL [126709]

HB HOMOVANILLIC ACID URINE [77874]
HB VMA [77706]

HB NON-RESPIRATORY VIRAL CULTURE DEF ID SENDOUT [23
HB NON-RESPIRATORY VIRAL CULTURE SENDOUT [232250]
HB FOLATE (W/B12/FOLATE PANE [181034]

HB VITAMIN B12 SENDOUT [178720]

HB FACTOR ASSAY VIII [128907]

HB FACTOR ASSAY VIII RISTO [128911]

HB VWP FACTOR ANIGEN [202020]

HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGG [77130]
HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGM [77154]

HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]
HB MICROALBUMIN URINE [193086]

HB ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE ISOENZYMES [77688]
HB PHOSPHATASE ALK [75756]

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205464]

HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN E [404949]

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205464]
HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN E [404949]

HB ALPHA-1-ANTITRYP PHENO [77084]
HB ALPHA-1-ANTITRYPSIN [76982]

HB AMPHETAMINE CONFIRMATION [165322]

HB AMPHETAMINES 1 OR 2 [165692]

HB ANTI-CENTROMERE AB [194970]

HB ANTI-JO 1 [76136]

HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084]

HB ANTI-SSA/ANTI-SSB [76076]

HB C-SCLERODERMA - SCL70/U1RNP/RNA/PM/SCL [371251]
HB DSDNA AB IGG SENDOUT [207483]

HB ANCA TITER, EA AB SENDOUT [230627]

HB NEURO AUTOANTIBODY [174586]

CPT CODE
83986

84402
84403
86800
86376
86644
86694
86762
86777
86645
86694
86762
86778
81306
81335

87563
87798

88185
88184

80165
80164

83150
84585

87253
87252
82746
82607
85240
85245
85246

86789
86788

82570
82043

84080
84075
86003
82785

86003
82785

82104
82103

G0480
G0480
86235
86235
86235
86235
86235
86225
86037
83520
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY

ANTIDIURETIC HORM PROFILE - LABCORP  HB ARGININE VASOPRESSIN HORMONE [77678] 84588 1
HB OSMOLALITY [75764] 83930 1

ANTINEUTROPHIL CYTOPLASMIC AB -

LABCORP HB ANCA TITER, EA AB SENDOUT [230627] 86037 1
HB FLUORSCENT ANTIBODY TITER [76270] 86256 3

AUTOIMMUNE ENCEPH AB - LABCORP HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 21

CELIAC AB PROFILE - LABCORP HB ENDOMYSIAL ANTIBODY SENDOUT [230633] 86231 1
HB GLIADIN AB, EA IG SENDOUT [230649] 86258 2
HB IMMUNOGLOBULINS IGG, IGA, OR IGM [204990] 82784 1
HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG SENDOUT [230653] 86364 2

CELIAC DISEASE PANEL - LABCORP HB FLUORSCENT ANTIBODY SCREEN EACH [76146] 86255 1
HB IMMUNOGLOBULINS IGG, IGA, OR IGM [204990] 82784 1
HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG SENDOUT [230653] 86364 1

CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGG AND IGMM

- LABCORP HB CHLAM PNEUMO IGG [76366] 86631
HB CHLAM PNEUMO IGM [76372] 86632

CONFIRMATION OPIATES 700818 -

LABCORP HB HEROIN METABOLITE [165298] G0480 1
HB OPITAES 1 OR MORE [165786] 80361 1

COPPER RANDOM URINE - LABCORP HB COPPER URINE [77236] 82525 1
HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096] 82570 1

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV) CULTURE -

LABCORP HB CMV CULTURE SENDOUT [199523] 87254 1
HB VIRAL CULTURE SENDOUT [196324] 87252 1

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS ABS IGG/IGM -

LABCORP HB CMV AB,IGG [76722] 86644 1
HB CMV ANTIBODY IGM - SENDOUT [400170] 86645 1

DIABETES AUTOIMMUNE PROFILE -

LABCORP HB GLUTAMIC ACID DECARBOXYLASE (GAD65) [174524] 86341 1
HB IA-2 AUTOANTIBODY [176568] 86341 1
HB INSULIN ANTIBODIES HUMAN [77742] 86337 1
HB ZINC TRANSPORTER 8 ABS [171644] 86341 1

EBV ANTIBODY PROFILE - LABCORP HB EB VIRUS EBNA - NUCLEAR AG [181863] 86664 1
HB EB VIRUS VCA IGG AND OR IGM [181857] 86665 2

ELECTROLYTES, FECAL - LABCORP HB CHLORIDE FECES [76964] 82438 1
HB POTASSIUM FECES [77774] 84999 1
HB SODIUM FECES [77772] 84302 1

HEAVY METALS PROFILE 1 BLOOD -

LABCORP HB ARSENIC BLOOD OR URINE [76932] 82175 1
HB LEAD WHOLE BLOOD OR URINE [77828] 83655 1
HB MERCURY URINE OR BLOOD [77840] 83825 1

HGB FRAC BY HPLC+SOLUBILITY - LABCORP HB HEMOGLOBIN ELECTROPHORESIS [180897] 83021 1
HB SICKLE CELL TEST [77032] 85660 1

HIV 1/2 AB DIFFERENTIATION - LABCORP  HB HIV-1 AB DIFFERENTIATION SENDOUT [207445] 86701 1
HB HIV-2 AB DIFFERENTIATION [207441] 86702 1

HIV AG/AB COMBO WITH REFLEX -

LABCORP HB HIV-1 QUALITATIVE SENDOUT [220224] 87535 1
HB HIV-2 BY PCR [77480] 87538 1

HIV-1/HIV-2 QN RNA - LABCORP HB HIV-1 QUALITATIVE SENDOUT [220224] 87535 1
HB HIV-2 BY PCR [77480] 87538 1

HSV & VZV PCR PANEL - LABCORP HB HERPES SIMP VIRUS RPD PCR [205740] 87529 2
HB VARICELLA ZOSTER VIRUS PCR [208775] 87798 1

HSV 1/2 SPECIFIC AB, IGG WITH REFLEX -

LABCORP HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS1 IGG [205620] 86695
HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS2 IGG [205622] 86696

HYPERSENSITIVITY PNUEMONITIS PROFILE -

LABCORP HB ACTINOMYCES AB SENDOUT [199539] 86602 2
HB HYPERSENSITIVITY ASPERGILLUS [76604] 86606 1
HB HYPERSENSITIVITY PRECIPITINS [76236] 86331 1
HB NEISSERIA GON/LISTERIA AB TOTAL [77106] 86609 1
HB SACCHROMYCES CEREVISIAE AB IGG/ IGA [76662] 86671 1
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UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
IBD EXPANDED PROFILE - LABCORP

PROCEDURE BILLED

HB ANCA SCREEN, EA AB SENDOUT [230623]

HB IBD DIFFERENTIATION ANCA [174436]

HB IMMUNOASSAY QUAL OR SEMI QUANT [77882]

|GG, SUBCLASSES (1-4) - LABCORP

HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN G SUBCLASS [76286]
HB IMMUNOGLOBULINS IGG, IGA, OR IGM [204990]

IMMUNOFIXATION, SERUM - LABCORP

HB GAMMAGLOBULINS [76900]
HB IMMUNOFIX SERUM [186460]

LUPUS ANTI COAG/CADIOLIPIN AB -
LABCORP

HB ANTI-CARDIOLIPIN IGG, IGM OR IGA [75974]

HB BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN [206005]

HB DRVVT SENDOUT [196090]

HB HEXAGONAL PHOSPHOLIPID REFLEX [208310]

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270]

HB PTT-D 1:1 MIX REFLEX [208294]

HB THROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [187050]

HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274]

LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT PANEL - LABCORP

HB ANTI-CARDIOLIPIN IGG, IGM OR IGA [75974]

HB BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN [206005]

HB DRVVT SENDOUT [196090]

HB HEXAGONAL PHOSPHOLIPID REFLEX [208310]

HB PLATELET NEUTRALIZATION REFLEX [208298]

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270]

HB PTT-D 1:1 MIX REFLEX [208294]

HB THROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [187050]

HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274]

MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS PROFILE
(SERUM/CSF) - LABCORP

HB ALBUMIN BF [187032]

HB IMMUNOGLOBULINS IGG, IGA, OR IGM [204990]
HB OLIGO ALBUMIN SERUM [76906]

HB OLIGOCLONAL BANDS [76898]

MYASTHENIA GRAVIS PROFILE - LABCORP

HB ACETYLCHOLINE BINDING ANTIBODY [77468]
HB FLUORSCENT ANTIBODY SCREEN EACH [76146]

MYOMARKER 3 PLUS PROFILE (RDL) -
LABCORP

HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084]
HB IMMUNOASSAY QUAL OR SEMI QUANT [77882]

NASH FIBROSURE - LABCORP

HB APOLIPOPROTEIN A1l [76934]

HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL SENDOUT [207855]

HB CHOLESTEROL TOTAL SENDOUT [204400]

HB HAPTOGLOBIN [203910]

HB LIVER FIBROSIS ALPHA-2-MACROGLOBULIN [182762]
HB LIVER FIBROSIS ALT [182756]

HB LIVER FIBROSIS AST [182754]

HB LIVER FIBROSIS GLUCOSE [184431]

HB LIVER FIBROSIS GTT [182758]

HB TRIGLYCERIDE SENDOUT [158728]

OVA & PARASITE EXAM - LABCORP

HB OVA AND PARASITE EXAM [193553]
HB TRICHROME STAIN [193555]

PHENYTOIN FREE AND TOTAL - LABCORP

HB PHENYTOIN LEVEL FREE [204832]
HB PHENYTOIN LEVEL TOTAL [204830]

PRENATAL INFECTIOUS DISEASE AB, IGG,
QUALITATIVE - LABCORP

HB CMV AB,IGG [76722]

HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS1 IGG [205620]
HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS2 IGG [205622]
HB RUBELLA ANTIBODY [133476]

HB TOXOPLASMA, IGG [76200]

PROTEIN ELEC W INTERP S - LABCORP

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426]
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087]

PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS, 24-HOUR
URINE - LABCORP

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [172442]
HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434]

PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS, SERUM -
LABCORP

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426]

CPT CODE
86036
86671
83516
82787
82784

82784
86334

86147
86146
85613
85598
85610
85732
85670
85730

86147
86146
85613
85598
85597
85610
85732
85670
85730

82042
82784
82040
83916

83519
86255

86235
83516
82172
82247
82465
83010
83883
84460
84450
82947
82977
84478
87177
87209

80186
80185

86644
86695
86696
86762
86777
84165
84155

84166
84156

84165
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS, SERUM - HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087] 84155 1
RPR QUANT + TP ABS - LABCORP HB RPR TITER (REFLEX) [182956] 86593 1
HB TREPONEMA PALLIDUM ANTIBODY [77408] 86780 1

T+B LYMPH SHORT PROFILE - LABCORP HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209197] 86355 1
HB CD4/CD8 ABS RATIO [204776) 86360 1
HB T-CELLS TOTAL COUNT [204774] 86359 1

TESTOSTERONE FREE AND TOTAL -

LABCORP HB TESTOSTERONE FREE [77636) 84402 1
HB TOTAL TESTOSTERONE - SENDOUT [400152] 84403 1

THYROID ANTIBODIES - LABCORP HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720] 86300 1
HB THYROID PEROXIDASE AUTOABS [209115] 86376 1

VARICELLA ZOSTER ABS, IGG/IGM -

LABCORP HB VARICELLA ZOSTER IGG - SENDOUT [400154] 86787
HB VARICELLA ZOSTER IGM [76836] 86787

VENOUS THROMBOSIS PROFILE - LABCORP HB ANTI-CARDIOLIPIN IGG, IGM OR IGA [75974] 86147 2
HB ANTI-THROMBIN Il ACTIVITY [181135] 85300 1
HB APC RESISTANCE [174574] 85307 1
HB BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN [206005] 86146 3
HB DRVVT SENDOUT [196090] 85613 2
HB F2 (COAG FACTOR I1) 20210G A VARIANT [160837] 81240 1
HB FACTOR VIl FOR DDAVP [205672] 85240 1
HB HEXAGONAL PHOSPHOLIPID REFLEX [208310] 85598 1
HB HOMOCYSTEINE, TOTAL [210234] 83090 1
HB PROTEIN C CLOT ACT [76570] 85303 1
HB PROTEIN S ANTIGEN, FREE [208563] 85306 1
HB PTT-D 1:1 MIX REFLEX [208294] 85732 2
HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274] 85730 1

WEST NILE VIRUS ANTIBODY SERUM -

LABCORP HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGG [77130] 86789 1
HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGM [77154] 86788 1

WEST NILE VIRUS ANTIBODY, CSF -

LABCORP HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGG [77130] 86789 1
HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGM [77154] 86788 1

AB TO EXTRACTABLE NUCLEAR AG EVAL -

REFERENCE LAB - MAYO  [¥IN7e) HB ANTI-JO 1 [76136] 86235 1

HB ANTI-SCL 70 [76080] 86235 1
HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084] 86235 2
HB ANTI-SSA/ANTI-SSB [76076] 86235 2

AB TO EXTRACTABLE NUCLEAR ANTIGEN

EVAL-MAYO HB ANTI-JO 1 [76136] 86235 1
HB ANTI-SCL 70 [76080] 86235 1
HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084] 86235 2
HB ANTI-SSA/ANTI-SSB [76076] 86235 2

AUTOIMMUNE AXONAL EVALUATION

SERUM-MAYO HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 8
HB PNP REFLEX CRMPS IGG WB [174532] 84182 1

AUTOIMMUNE DYSAUTONOMIA

EVALUATION SERUM-MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM AB RIA [182430] 83519 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 6

AUTOIMMUNE MYELOPATHY EVAL CSF -

MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEOPL CSF FLUOR ABS, TITER, EA [171550] 86255 14
HB C-PARANEOPL CSF FLUOR ABS, TITER, EACH [171546) 86255 1
HB NMO IGG ANTIBODY BY FACS SENDOUT [230641] 86053 1
HB PNP REFLEX CRMPS5 IGG WB [174532] 84182 1

AUTOIMMUNE MYELOPATHY EVAL SERUM -

MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182¢ 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 14
HB MYELIN OLIGODENDROCYTE GLYCOPROTEIN (MOG-IGG1 86363 1
HB NMO IGG ANTIBODY BY FACS SENDOUT [230641] 86053 1
HB PNP REFLEX CRMPS IGG WB [174532] 84182 1

B-CELL CD20 EXPRESSION-MAYO HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209197] 86355 1
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B-CELL CD20 EXPRESSION-MAYO HB CD20 TOTAL COUNT SENDOUT [207294] 86356 1

CD20 CELL EVAL - MAYO HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614] 88185 3
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612] 88184 1

CHLAMYDIA/GC AMP RNA-MAYO HB C. TRACHOMATIS SENDOUT [202382] 87491 1
HB N. GONORRHOEAE SENDOUT [202384] 87591 1

CK ISOENZYME REFLEX - MAYO HB CK ISOENZYMES [76198] 82552 1
HB TOTAL CK FOR ISOS [202216] 82550 1

CMV AB IGM IGG S - MAYO HB CMV AB,IGG [76722] 86644 1
HB CMV ANTIBODY IGM - SENDOUT [400170] 86645 1

CONNECTIVE TISSUE DISEASE CASCADE-

MAYO HB ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES [76142] 86038 1
HB CYCLIC CITRULLINATED PEPTIDE AB [76026] 86200 1

CORTISOL FREE/TOTAL,SERUM-MAYO HB CORTISOL FREE URINE [76994] 82530 1
HB CORTISOL TOTAL SENDOUT [216531] 82533 1

DIABETES MELLITUS TYPE | EVALUATION -

MAYO HB GLUTAMIC ACID DECARBOXYLASE (GAD65) [174524] 86341 1
HB IA-2 ANTIBODY SENDOUT [206061] 86341 1
HB INSULIN ANTIBODIES SENDOUT [206047] 86337 1
HB ZINC TRANSPORTER 8 ANTIBODY SENDOUT [206069] 86341 1

ELECTROPHORESIS PROTEIN S - MAYO HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426] 84165 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087] 84155 1

ENCEPHALOPATHY AUTOIMMUNE EVAL

CSF2-MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 20

ENCEPHALOPATHY AUTOIMMUNE EVAL

CSF-MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM AB RIA [182430] 83519 1
HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 13

ENCEPHALOPATHY AUTOIMMUNE EVAL

SERUM2-MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 20

ENCEPHALOPATHY-AUTOIMMUNE EVAL

SERUM-MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM AB RIA [182430] 83519 1
HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM ABS BY RIA [40646 83519 4
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 13

EPILEPSY, AUTOIMMUNE EVALUATION,

SERUM - MAYO HB FLUORSCENT ANTIBODY SCREEN EACH [76146] 86255 16
HB ISLETCELL AB IGA [77746] 86341 1

EPSTEIN-BARR (EBV) ANTIBODIES, VCA IGG

& IGM - MAYO HB EB VIRUS EBNA - NUCLEAR AG [181863] 86664 1
HB EB VIRUS VCA IGG AND OR IGM [181857] 86665 2

FLOW CYTOMETRY (MISC. SPEC)-MAYO HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614] 88185 1
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612] 88184 1

HEMOGLOBIN ELECTRO MAYO HB ELECTROPHORESIS [181310] 83020 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN ELECTROPHORESIS [180897] 83021 1

HIV 1/2 CONFIRM/DIFFERENTIAL-MAYO HB HIV-1 AB DIFFERENTIATION SENDOUT [207445] 86701 1
HB HIV-2 AB DIFFERENTIATION [207441] 86702 1

HSV TYPE 1 & 2 IGG - MAYO HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS1 IGG [205620] 86695 1
HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS2 IGG [205622] 86696 1

LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT PROFILE-MAYO  HB DRVVT MIX (RATIO) [193076] 85613 1
HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270] 85610 1
HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274] 85730 1

MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY, 24H UR-

MAYO HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [172442] 84166 1
HB IMMUNOFIXATION URINE [172438] 86335 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434] 84156 1

MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY, RAN UR -

MAYO HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [172442] 84166 1
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MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY, RAN UR -  HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434] 84156 1

MOVEMENT DISORDER, AUTOIMMUNE

EVAL CSF - MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 24
HB PNP REFLEX CRMP5 IGG WB [174532] 84182 1

MOVEMENT DISORDER, AUTOIMMUNE

EVALUATION SERUM - MAYO HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182: 86341 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 24
HB PNP REFLEX CRMP5 IGG WB [174532] 84182 1
HB VOLTAGE GATED CA CHANNEL IGG SENDOUT [230635] 86596 1

PARANEOPLASTIC AB EVALUATION CSF-

MAYO HB C-PARANEOPL CSF FLUOR ABS, TITER, EA [171550] 86255 8
HB C-PARANEOPL CSF FLUOR ABS, TITER, EACH [171546] 86255 1

PARANEOPLASTIC AB EVALUATION-MAYO HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 1
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER 86255 8
HB C-PARANEOPL SERUM ABS - RIA [406460] 83519 1
HB VOLTAGE GATED CA CHANNEL IGG SENDOUT [230635] 86596 1

PARASITIC EXAM-MAYO HB PARASITIC EXAM (W/O&P-MAY [181257] 87177 1
HB TRICHROME STAIN [193555] 87209 1

PHENYLALANINE/TYROSINE BS PNL-MAYO HB PHENYLALANINE [76820] 84030
HB TYROSINE [76846] 84510

PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS AND ISOTYPE -

MAYO HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426] 84165 1
HB IG PARAPROTEIN QUAL [193970] 0077U 1
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087] 84155 1

PSA TOTAL & FREE - MAYO HB L-PSA FREE [205100] 84154 1
HB L-PSA TOTAL [205098] 84153 1

QUANT LYMPH TBNK - MAYO HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209197] 86355 1
HB C-CD3 [202248] 86359 1
HB C-CD4 [202250] 86360 1
HB NK CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209199] 86357 1

RED BLOOD CELL MEMBRANE EVALUATION

- MAYO HB BAND 3 FLUORESCENCE STAINING, RBC SENDOUT [2085¢ 88184 1
HB OSMOTIC FRAGILITY RBC INCUBATED [77026] 85557 1

STIFF-PERSON EVALUATION CSF - MAYO HB STIFF-PERSON SPECTRUM DISORDER EVAL ICA SENDOUT 86341 1

HB STIFF-PERSON SPECTRUM DISORDER EVAL IFA SENDOUT 86255

STIFF-PERSON EVALUATION SERUM -

MAYO HB STIFF-PERSON SPECTRUM DISORDER EVAL ICA SENDOUT 86341 1
HB STIFF-PERSON SPECTRUM DISORDER EVAL IFA SENDOUT 86255 3

STREPTOCOCCAL ANTIBODIES PROFILE-

MAYO HB ANTI-STREPTOLYSIN O ANTIBODY [77794] 86060 1
HB DNASE-B ANTIBODY [77712] 86215 1

SUPERSATURATION PROFILE, 24H UR-

MAYO HB AMMONIA [75752] 82140 1
HB CALCIUM URINE [208669] 82340 1
HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914] 82436 1
HB CITRIC ACID URINE [77176] 82507 1
HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB C-URINE SULFATE [202086] 84392 1
HB MAGNESIUM URINE [75872] 83735 1
HB OSMOLALITY URINE [75766] 83935 1
HB OXALATE URINE [77652] 83945 1
HB PH NON-BLD FLUID [75768] 83986 1
HB PHOSPHORUS URINE [75772] 84105 1
HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742] 84540 1
HB URIC ACID NON-BLOOD [75730] 84560 1

T CELL PANEL(CD4/CD8) - MAYO HB CD4/CD8 ABS RATIO [204776] 86360 1
HB T-CELLS TOTAL COUNT [204774] 86359 1
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TESTOSTERONE TOTAL & FREE - MAYO

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB TESTOSTERONE FREE [77636]
HB TOTAL TESTOSTERONE - SENDOUT [400152]

THROMBOPHILIA PROFILE - MAYO

HB ANTI-THROMBIN 11l ACTIVITY [181135]

HB APC RESISTANCE [174574]

HB D-DIMER QNT SENDOUT [195690]

HB DRVVT SENDOUT [196090]

HB F2 (COAG FACTOR I1) 20210G A VARIANT [160837]
HB FIBRINOGEN SENDOUT [196082]

HB FIBRINOLYSINS SENDOUT [195698]

HB PROTEIN C CLOT ACT [76570]

HB PROTEIN S ANTIGEN, FREE [208563]

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270]

HB THROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [187050]

HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274]

THYROGLOBULIN TM,S - MAYO

HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720]
HB C-THYROGLOBULIN BY RIA [188719]

THYROID ANTIBODIES PROFILE-MAYO

HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720]
HB THYROID PEROXIDASE AUTOABS [209115]

TICK-BORNE DISEASE AB S - MAYO

HB BABESIA MICROTI ABS [77732]
HB BORELLIA BURGDORFERI AB [76354]
HB EHRLICHIA CHAFFENSIS ABS [76398]

VGKC-COMPLEX AB IPA CSF-MAYO

HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM AB RIA [182430]

HB C-ENCEPH EVAL CSF AND/OR SERUM ISLET CELL AB [182:
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER
HB C-PARANEO OR ENCEPH EVAL SERUM FLUOR ABS, TITER

VITAMIN B12 AND FOLATE-MAYO

HB FOLATE (W/B12/FOLATE PANE [181034]
HB VITAMIN B12 SENDOUT [178720]

VITAMIN B6 PROFILE - MAYO

HB VITAMIN B6 [77612]
HB VITAMIN B6 LC-MS/MS SENDOUT [236739]

WEST NILE VIRUS PANEL - MAYO

HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGG [77130]
HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGM [77154]

AFB SMEAR AND CULTURE WITH NAAT -
NJH

HB AFB CULTURE [204108]

HB AFB STAIN [204188]

HB CONCENTRATE SENDOUT [217255]
HB MTB-AMPLIFIED PROBE [76432]

AMINO ACIDS QUALITATIVE SCREEN URINE-

CHCOBG

HB AMINO ACID SCREEN URINE [75986]
HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]

AMPHETAMINE CONFIRMATION
CORDSTAT-USDTL

HB AMPHETAMINE CONFIRMATION [165322]
HB AMPHETAMINES 1 OR 2 [165692]

AMPHETAMINE CONFIRMATION HAIRSTAT-

USDTL

HB AMPHETAMINE CONFIRMATION [165322]
HB AMPHETAMINES 1 OR 2 [165692]

ANA REFLEX PANEL - LABCORP

HB ANTI-CENTROMERE AB [194970]

HB ANTI-JO 1 [76136]

HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084]

HB ANTI-SSA/ANTI-SSB [76076]

HB C-SCLERODERMA - SCL70/U1RNP/RNA/PM/SCL [371251]
HB DSDNA AB IGG SENDOUT [207483]

Autoimmune Lymphoproliferative
Syndrome - NJH

HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614]
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612]

B-CELL GENE REARRANGEMENT-NG

HB B-CELL GENE REARRANGE HEAVY CHAIN LOCUS [187399
HB B-CELL GENE REARRANGE KAPPA LIGHT CHAIN LOCUS [1

BCR/ABL PCR-NG

HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) MINOR BP- QUAL [160783]
HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) QUANT MAJOR BP-QUANT [160781]

BCR/ABL1 MAJOR/MINOR QUALITATIVE BY
PCR-CHCO

HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) MINOR BP- QUAL [160783]
HB BCR/ABL1 T(9;22) QUANT MAJOR BP-QUANT [160781]

CELIAC PLUS - PROMETHEUS

HB CELIAC GEN PROM /QUANT1 [209311]

HB ENDOMYSIAL ANTIBODY SENDOUT [230633]

HB GLIADIN AB, EA IG SENDOUT [230649]

HB IMMUNOGLOBULINS IGG, IGA, OR IGM [204990]

HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG SENDOUT [230653]

CPT CODE
84402
84403
85300
85307
85379
85613
81240
85384
85390
85303
85306
85610
85670
85730
86800
84432
86800
86376
86753
86618
86666
83519
86341
86255
86255
82746
82607
84207
82542
86789
86788

87116
87206
87015
87556

82128
82570

G0480
G0480

G0480
G0480
86235
86235
86235
86235
86235
86225

88185
88184
81261
81264
81207
81206

81207
81206
81382
86231
86258
82784
86364

BILLABLE QTY
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CELIAC SEROLOGY-PROMETHEUS HB ENDOMYSIAL ANTIBODY SENDOUT [230633] 86231 1
HB GLIADIN AB, EA IG SENDOUT [230649] 86258 2
HB IMMUNOGLOBULINS IGG, IGA, OR IGM [204990] 82784 1
HB TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE, EA IG SENDOUT [230653] 86364 1
CHLAMYDIA/GONORRHOEAE PANEL-
SUMMIT HB C. TRACHOMATIS SENDOUT [202382] 87491 1
HB N. GONORRHOEAE SENDOUT [202384] 87591 1
CHROMOSOME HEMATOLOGIC
MALIGNANCY-IO HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS ADDITIONAL [202494] 88280 2
HB CHROM ANALY;20-25 CELLS [209235] 88264 1
HB CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS [208663] 88237 1
CHROMOSOME MALIGNANCY
(CYTOGENETICS)-NG HB CHROM ANALY;20-25 CELLS [209235] 88264 1
HB CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS [208663] 88237 1
CROHN'S PROGNOSTIC - PROMETHEUS HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-IMMUNO QNT 1ST [156160] 83520 1
HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-IMMUNO QNT ADDN [156162] 83520 4
HB C-IBD SGI DNASE SENSI INDIRECT IF IGG SPECIFIC [16040° 88350 1
HB C-IBD SGI P-ANCA INDIRECT IF IGG SPECIFIC [165724] 88346 1
HB NOD2 [182070] 81401 1
CYTOGENETICS HIGH RESOLUTION-CGL HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS ADDITIONAL [202494] 88280 1
HB C-CYTOGENETICS INTERPRETATION [202492] 88291 1
HB C-HIGH RESOLUTION STUDY [202496] 88289 1
HB C-TISSUE CULTURE [202198] 88230 2
CYTOGENETICS ROUTINE BLOOD-CGL HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS ADDITIONAL [202494] 88280 1
HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS COUNT [202490] 88262 1
HB C-CYTOGENETICS INTERPRETATION [202492] 88291 1
HB C-TISSUE CULTURE [202198] 88230 2
CYTOGENETICS ROUTINE TISSUE-CGL HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS ADDITIONAL [202494] 88280 1
HB C-CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS COUNT [202490] 88262 1
HB C-CYTOGENETICS INTERPRETATION [202492] 88291 1
HB CYTOGENETIC CULTURE TISSUE [175328] 88233 2
FACT PANEL BMTX-CTS HB ABO [76808] 86900 1
HB BLOOD TYPING-RH [76672] 86901 1
HB CHAGAS AB IGG - BMTX FACT PANEL [77418] 86753 1
HB CMV SEROLOGY [76386] 86644 1
HB HCV AMPLIFIED PROBE [76888] 87521 1
HB HEP B CORE AB TOT [76320] 86704 1
HB HEP B SURFACE AG [76442] 87340 1
HB HEP C VIRUS AB [76484] 86803 1
HB HIV 1 AG AMPLIFIED PROBE [76886] 87535 1
HB HIV1/HIV2 SINGLE ASSAY [76318] 86703 1
HB HTLV I/Il ANTIBODIES [76408] 86790 1
HB RBC ANTIBODY SCREEN EACH [76696] 86850 1
HB RPR [76420] 86592 1
HB WNV NAT AMPLIFIED PROBE [76884] 87798 1
FIBROSPECT HCV PANEL-PROMETHEUS HB C-FIBROSPECT HA QUANTITATIVE [162316] 83520 1
HB C-FIBROSPECT TISSUE INHIBITOR (TIMP-1) [186813] 82397 1
FIBROSPECT Il PANEL-PROMETHEUS HB C-FIBROSPECT HA QUANTITATIVE [162316] 83520 1
HB C-FIBROSPECT TISSUE INHIBITOR (TIMP-1) [186813] 82397 1
FLOW CYTOMETRY-IO HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614] 88185 1
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612] 88184 1
FLOW CYTOMETRY-NG HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614] 88185 1
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612] 88184 1
FLT3 MUTATION ANALYSIS PCR-NG HB FLT3 GENE MUTATION [160787] 81245 1
HB FLT3 TKD VARIANTS [165656] 81246 1
FLT3 MUTATION PCR-CHCO HB FLT3 (D835UTATION [186818] 81246 1
HB FLT3 (ITD) MUTATION [186816] 81245 1
FUNGAL CULTURE-ARUP HB FUNGAL CULTURE NONBLOOD [193557] 87102 1
HB MICRO OVERRIDE CHARGE [168230] 1 1
HIV-1 ARCHIVE (GENOSURE)-MB HB C-HCVGENOSURE INFECTIOUS AGENT BY NA [770785] 87900 1
HB HIV 1 ARCHIVE OTHER REGION [174582] 87906 1
HB HIV-1 ARCHIVE RT AND PR [174578] 87901 1
IBD SGI PANEL-PROMETHEUS HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-CHEMILUMIN 1ST [156156] 82397 1
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IBD SGI PANEL-PROMETHEUS

PROCEDURE BILLED

HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-CHEMILUMIN ADDN [156158]

HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-GENETIC 1ST [168652]

HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-GENETIC ADDN [168640]

HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-IMMUNO QNT 1ST [156160]

HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-IMMUNO QNT ADDN [156162]
HB C-IBD SGI DNASE SENSI INDIRECT IF IGG SPECIFIC [16040°
HB C-IBD SGI P-ANCA INDIRECT IF IGG SPECIFIC [165724]

HB CRP SENDOUT [156176]

LIVING DONOR FACT PANEL-CTS

HB HCV AMPLIFIED PROBE [76888]
HB HIV 1 AG AMPLIFIED PROBE [76886]
HB WNV NAT AMPLIFIED PROBE [76884]

LYMPHOCYTE PROLIFERATION PANEL (3
MITO/2 AG)-NJH

HB C-LYMPH TRANSFORMATION ANTIGEN 1-2 [76170]
HB C-LYMPH TRANSFORMATION MITOGEN 1-3 [76168]

MEGALOBLASTIC ANEMIA PROFILE-LCA

HB HOMOCYSTINE [76856]
HB MMA, 2-METHYLCITRIC, CYSTATHIONINE [77666]

MM HIGH RISK PANEL FISH-NG

HB ISH MORPHOMETRIC COMPUTER ASSISTED INITIAL PROE
HB ISH TESTING COMPUTER ASSISTED EA MULTIPLEX PROBE

MM/MGUS FISH PANEL W/REFLEX IGH
COMPLEX FISH-NG

HB ISH MORPHOMETRIC COMPUTER ASSISTED INITIAL PROE
HB ISH TESTING COMPUTER ASSISTED EA MULTIPLEX PROBE

MONITR CROHNS DISEASE-PROMETHEUS

HB C-IBD SGI DIAGNOSTIC-CHEMILUMIN 1ST [156156]
HB HSCRP SENDOUT [192021]
HB MONITR CROHN'S DISEASE IM [192023]

MPN EXTENDED REFLEX PANEL-NG

HB CALRETICULIN GENE [165418]
HB JAK2 EXON 12-14 [225000]
HB JAK2 MUTATION [160799]

HB MPL EXON 10 [224998]

MRD FLOW-HEMATOLOGICS

HB MRD FLOW 1ST MARKER [185518]
HB MRD FLOW ADDITIONAL MARKERS [185520]

Mutliplexed NAT TESTING (HIV/HCV/HBV)-
CTS

HB HCV AMPLIFIED PROBE [76888]
HB HIV 1 AG AMPLIFIED PROBE [76886]

NHL PANEL FISH-NG

HB ISH MORPHOMETRIC MANUAL EA MULTIPLEX PROBE [1¢
HB ISH TESTING COMPUTER ASSISTED EA MULTIPLEX PROBE

OPIATES CONFIRMATION HAIRSTAT-USDTL

HB CODEINE QUANT [165338]
HB HEROIN METABOLITE [165298]

OPIATES CONFIRMATION MECSTAT-USDTL

HB CODEINE QUANT [165338]
HB HEROIN METABOLITE [165298]

OPITATES CONFIRMATION CORDSTAT-
USDTL

HB CODEINE QUANT [165338]
HB HEROIN METABOLITE [165298]

ORGANIC ACID SCREEN URINE-CHCOBG

HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]
HB ORGANIC ACID [75968]

OROTIC ACID URINE-CHCOBG

HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]
HB OROTIC OR SUCCINYLACETONE URINE [165570]

PHENYLALANINE/TYROSINE RATIO-CHCO

HB PHENYLALANINE [76820]
HB TYROSINE [76846]

Plasma Cell Myeloma FISH Panel-NG

HB ISH MORPHOMETRIC COMPUTER ASSISTED INITIAL PROE
HB ISH TESTING COMPUTER ASSISTED EA MULTIPLEX PROBE

PLASMA CELL MYELOMA RISK
STRATIFICATION PANEL FISH-NG

HB ISH MORPHOMETRIC COMPUTER ASSISTED INITIAL PROE
HB ISH TESTING COMPUTER ASSISTED EA MULTIPLEX PROBE

PNH EVALUATION-IO

HB C-INTERPRETATION FOR PNH EVAL [201880]
HB FLOW 1ST MARKER [201882]
HB FLOW ADDIITONAL MARKER [201884]

PNH EVALUATION-NG

HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614]
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612]

PROTEIN C/FACTOR IX RATIO-ESOTERIX

HB C-FACTOR IX ANTIGEN [201860]

CPT CODE
82397
81479
81479
83520
83520
88350
88346
86140
87521
87535
87798

86353
86353

82136
83918
88367
88374

88367
88374

82397
86141
83520
81219
81279
81270
81339
88184
88185

87521
87535
88377
88374

G0480
G0480

G0480
G0480

G0480
G0480

82570
83919
82570
82542

84030
84510
88367
88374

88367
88374
88187
88184
88185
88185
88184

85250
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UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
PROTEIN C/FACTOR IX RATIO-ESOTERIX

RESPIRATORY VIRUS PCR PANEL-CHCO

SARS-CoV-2 - Ref Lab NI

SEQUENTIAL PRENATAL SCREEN 1ST
TRIMESTER-IG

SEQUENTIAL PRENATAL SCREEN 2ND
TRIMESTER-IG

SEQUENTIAL SCREEN 2ND TRIMESTER-
NTD/PE

STONE RISK ANALYSIS URINE-DIANON

NG

T-CELL GAMMA/BETA REARRANGEMENT-

T-CELL GENE REARRANGE/B-CELL IGH
CLONALITY-CHCO

USC THYROGLOBULIN BY RIA + AB-USC

VAGINITIS DNA DETECTR-AMERIPATH

ALLERGEN PEDS PROGRESSION PROFILE-
REFERENCE LAB - RWHS ARUP

QUEST

ANA SCRN IFA W/RFLX AND LUPUS 4 PNL-

ANTIPHOSPHOLIPID SYNDROME PANEL
W/RFLX-QUEST

10/11/2023

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB C-PROTEIN C ANTIGEN [201862]

HB BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS BY PCR [202334]

HB CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE BY PCR [161887]

HB MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE BY PCR [161891]

HB RESPIRATORY VIRAL PANEL PCR [219105]

HB COVID-19 STATE REFERENCE LAB TEST NON CDC [206192

HB BHCG QNT SENOUT [216789]
HB FIRST SCREEN PAPP-A [205102]

HB BHCG QNT SENOUT [216789]

HB C-INHIBIN-A [201992]

HB ESTRIOL SERUM [77224]

HB FIRST SCREEN PAPP-A [205102]

HB MATERNAL SERUM AFP ONLY [168638]

HB BHCG QNT SENOUT [216789]

HB ESTRIOL SERUM [77224]

HB FIRST SCREEN PAPP-A [205102]

HB MATERNAL SERUM AFP ONLY [168638]
HB C-URINE AMMONIA [202088]

HB C-URINE CALCIUM [202072]

HB C-URINE CHLORIDE [202094]

HB C-URINE CITRATE [202076]

HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]

HB C-URINE MAGNESIUM [202078]

HB C-URINE OXALATE [202080]

HB C-URINE PH [202070]

HB C-URINE PHOSPHORUS [202084]

HB C-URINE POTASSIUM [202092]

HB C-URINE QUALITATIVE CYSTINE [202090]
HB C-URINE SODIUM [202074]

HB C-URINE SULFATE [202086]

HB C-URINE URIC ACID [202082]

SUCCINYLACETONE URINE QUANT-CHCOBG HB C-URINE CREATININE [202096]

HB OROTIC OR SUCCINYLACETONE URINE [165570]

HB TBR@ GENE ARNGMT AN. AMP [205772]
HB T-CELL RECEPTOR GAMMA [160779]

HB B-CELL IGH CLONALITY [160777]

HB T-CELL RECEPTOR GAMMA [160779]

HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720]
HB C-THYROGLOBULIN BY RIA [188719]

HB CANDIDA SPECIES AMP PROBE [181733]

HB GARDNERELLA VAGINALIS AMP PROBE [181731]
HB TRICHOMONAS VAGINALIS AMP PROBE [181729]

HB ALLERGEN SPECIFIC IGE, EACH [205464]
HB IMMUNOGLOBULIN E [404949]

HB ANTI-(NATIVE) DNA [76016]

HB ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES [76142]

HB ANTI-SCL 70 [76080]

HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084]

HB ANTI-SSA/ANTI-SSB [76076]

HB COMPLEMENT AG, EACH [77852]

HB RHEUMATOID FACTOR - SENDOUT [161029]
HB RIBOSMAL SENDOUT [216533]

HB SM SENDOUT [216535]

HB THYROID PEROXIDASE AUTOABS [209115]

HB ANTI-CARDIOLIPIN IGG, IGM OR IGA [75974]
HB ANTIPHOSPHOLIPIDSERINE IGG IGM OR IGA [76780]

CPT CODE

85302

87798
87486
87581
87633
U0002

84702
84163

84702
86336
82677
84163
82105

84702
82677
84163
82105
82140
82340
82436
82507
82570
83735
83945
81003
84105
84133
82127
84300
84392
84560

82570
82542

81340
81342

81261
81342
86800
84432
87481
87511
87661

86003
82785

86225
86038
86235
86235
86235
86160
86431
83516
86235
86376

86147
86148
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10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
ANTIPHOSPHOLIPID SYNDROME PANEL

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN [206005]
HB DRVVT SENDOUT [196090]

B-CELL CD20 EXPRESSION-MAYO

HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [209197]
HB CD20 TOTAL COUNT SENDOUT [207294]

CALCIUM TIMED URINE (RWHS)

HB CALCIUM URINE [208669]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT SENDOUT [207282]

CHLAMYDIA/GONORRHEA BY NA AMP
(RWHS)

HB C. TRACHOMATIS SENDOUT [202382]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE SENDOUT [202384]

CK ISOENZYME REFLEX - MAYO

HB CK ISOENZYMES [76198]
HB TOTAL CK FOR ISOS [202216]

CORTISOL FREE/TOTAL,SERUM-MAYO

HB CORTISOL FREE URINE [76994]
HB CORTISOL TOTAL SENDOUT [216531]

ELECTROPHORESIS PROTEIN S - MAYO

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426]
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087]

EPSTEIN-BARR (EBV) ANTIBODIES, VCA IGG
& IGM - MAYO

HB EB VIRUS EBNA - NUCLEAR AG [181863]
HB EB VIRUS VCA IGG AND OR IGM [181857]

FLOW CYTOMETRY (MISC. SPEC)-MAYO

HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614]
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612]

GIARDIA/CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG (RWHS)

HB CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG SENDOUT [207290]
HB GIARDIA ANTIGEN SENDOUT [185896]

HIV 1/2 CONFIRM/DIFFERENTIAL-MAYO

HB HIV-1 AB DIFFERENTIATION SENDOUT [207445]
HB HIV-2 AB DIFFERENTIATION [207441]

HSV TYPE 1 & 2 IGG - MAYO

HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS1 IGG [205620]
HB HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS2 IGG [205622]

LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT PROFILE-MAYO

HB DRVVT MIX (RATIO) [193076]
HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270]
HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274]

MONOCLONAL PROTEIN STUDY, 24H UR-
MAYO

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS URINE [172442]
HB IMMUNOFIXATION URINE [172438]
HB TOTAL PROTEIN URINE [172434]

PARASITIC EXAM-MAYO

HB PARASITIC EXAM (W/O&P-MAY [181257]
HB TRICHROME STAIN [193555]

PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS AND ISOTYPE -
MAYO

HB C-PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS [172426]
HB IG PARAPROTEIN QUAL [193970]
HB TOTAL PROTEIN SENDOUT [180087]

PTH INTACT W/MINERALS (RWHS)

HB CALCIUM SENDOUT [206674]

HB CREATININE SENDOUT [217271]
HB PHOSPHORUS SENDOUT [217279]
HB PTH INTACT SENDOUT [206676]

STOOL CULTURE - RWHS

HB E.COLI SHIGA LIKE TOXIN BY EIA [76426]
HB STOOL CULTURE SENDOUT [196292]

T CELL PANEL(CD4/CD8) - MAYO

HB CD4/CD8 ABS RATIO [204776]
HB T-CELLS TOTAL COUNT [204774]

TESTOSTERONE TOTAL & FREE - MAYO

HB TESTOSTERONE FREE [77636]
HB TOTAL TESTOSTERONE - SENDOUT [400152]

THROMBOPHILIA PROFILE - MAYO

HB ANTI-THROMBIN 11l ACTIVITY [181135]

HB APC RESISTANCE [174574]

HB D-DIMER QNT SENDOUT [195690]

HB DRVVT SENDOUT [196090]

HB F2 (COAG FACTOR 1) 20210G A VARIANT [160837]
HB FIBRINOGEN SENDOUT [196082]

HB FIBRINOLYSINS SENDOUT [195698]

HB PROTEIN C CLOT ACT [76570]

HB PROTEIN S ANTIGEN, FREE [208563]

HB PROTHROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [208270]

HB THROMBIN TIME SENDOUT [187050)

HB THROMBOPLASTIN TIME, PARTIAL SENDOUT [208274]

THYROGLOBULIN TM,S - MAYO

HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720]

CPT CODE
86146
85613
86355
86356
82340
81050

87491
87591
82552
82550
82530
82533
84165
84155

86664
86665

88185
88184

87328
87329

86701
86702
86695
86696

85613
85610
85730

84166
86335
84156
87177
87209

84165
0077U
84155
82310
82565
84100
83970
87427
87045
86360
86359
84402
84403
85300
85307
85379
85613
81240
85384
85390
85303
85306
85610
85670
85730
86800
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LAB NAME
REFERENCE LAB - RWHS

SRMC LAB

THORNTON 120TH ED
LABORATORY

UCD EXSERA/RHEUM LAB

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories

Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED
THYROGLOBULIN TM,S - MAYO

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB C-THYROGLOBULIN BY RIA [188719]

THYROID ANTIBODIES PROFILE-MAYO

HB C-THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODY SENDOUTS [188720]
HB THYROID PEROXIDASE AUTOABS [209115]

VAGINOSIS PANEL (RWHS)

HB VAGINOSIS PANEL - CANDIDA SENDOUTS [204479]
HB VAGINOSIS PANEL - GERDNERELLA SENDOUTS [204463]
HB VAGINOSIS PANEL - TRICHOMONAS SENDOUTS [204471]

WEST NILE VIRUS PANEL - MAYO

HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGG [77130]
HB WEST NILE VIRUS IGM [77154]

C TRACHOMATIS/ N GONORRHOEAE PCR
SRMC

HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224]

C. DIFFICILE A/B ANTIGEN/TOXIN

HB C DIFF TOXIN RAPID [124874]
HB C. DIFF TOXIN A/B [186192]

CHLORIDE TIMED URINE

HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

CREATININE TIMED URINE

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

IRON PANEL (IMH/SRMC)

HB IRON [75862]
HB TOTAL IRON BINDING CAP [193088]

MICROALBUMIN TIMED UR (SRMC)

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

POCT ABG + CHEM + HH SRMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POCT VBG + CHEM + HH SRMC

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]

HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484]

HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486]

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546]
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482]

HB POCT SODIUM [202480]

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE

HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714]

PSA FREE/TOTAL PANEL (SRMC)

HB PSA FREE [135437]
HB PSA TOTAL DX [135435]

SODIUM TIMED URINE

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

POCT BMP UCH FREDS

HB EMERG POCT BUN ISTAT [215016]

HB EMERG POCT GLUCOSE ISTAT [215015]
HB POCT CREATININE [215017]

HB POCT ELECTROLYTE PANEL [215014]

POCT LIVER PANEL

HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630]

HB POCT ALP [207633]

HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659]
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637]

HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661]
HB POCT BILI T [207639]

HB POCT GGT [207641]

HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657]

POCT VBG + LACTATE UCH FREDS

HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000]
HB POCT LACTATE [202550]

ANA (W/ TITER) PROFILE-RHE

HB ANTI-(NATIVE) DNA [76016]

HB ANTI-CENTROMERE [76148]

HB ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES [76142]
HB ANTI-SM/ANTI N-RNP [76084]

CPT CODE
84432
86800
86376
87480
87510
87660
86789
86788

87491
87591
87324
87449
82436
81050
82570
81050
85014
85018
83540
83550
82043
81050
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
82803
82947
85014
82330
84132
84295
84133
81050
84156
81050

82570
84156
84154
84153
84300
81050

84520
82947
82565
80051
82040
84075
84460
82150
84450
82247
82977
84155
82803
83605

86225
86255
86038
86235

BILLABLE QTY
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LAB NAME TEST ORDERED
el i RS E YRR ANA (W/ TITER) PROFILE-RHE

ANA SCREEN WITH TITER IF POSITIVE-RHE

ANA WITH REFLEX TO PROFILE-RHE

UCH LAB O HR PET

2 HR PET

4 HR PET

ALBUMIN TIMED U

URINE

ALBUMIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM

APTT, HEPARIN NEUTRALIZED

B12/FOLATE

BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL

AMPLIFICATION

C. TRACHOMATIS/N. GONORRHOEAE

CALCIUM TIMED URINE

CD20 PANEL

CHLAMYDIA/GC/TRICH GENPROBE

CHLORIDE TIMED URINE

CKMB PANEL C

CREATININE TIMED URINE

EBV FOLLOW UP PANEL

ELECTROLYTE PANEL WB

ELECTROLYTES RANDOM URINE

ELECTROLYTES TIMED URINE

FNA THYROGLOBULIN PANEL

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT

HSVTYPE1& 21GG C

MAGNESIUM TIMED URINE

OR ABG

OR LYTESWB

10/11/2023

UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

PROCEDURE BILLED
HB ANTI-SSA/ANTI-SSB [76076]

HB ANTI-CENTROMERE [76148]

HB ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES [76142]

HB ANTI-CENTROMERE [76148]

HB ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES [76142]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]

HB UREA NITROGEN [75722]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]

HB UREA NITROGEN [75722]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB GLUCOSE FL [75898]

HB UREA NITROGEN [75722]

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB MICROALBUMIN,URINE,RANDOM [208069]
HB HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION [203816]

HB PTT ACTIVATED [126517]

HB FOLATE SERUM [133316]

HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505]

HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740]

HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896]

HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224]
HB CALCIUM TIMED URINE [75908]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [160979]

HB MONONUCLEAR CELL ANTIGEN [160976]
HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215]
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224]
HB TRICHOMONAS AMP PROBE [770190]
HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB CK-MB FRACTION [75920]

HB CREATINE KINASE TOTAL [75918]

HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB EB VIRUS EBNA - NUCLEAR AG [136085]
HB EB VIRUS VCA IGG AND OR IGM [125248]
HB CHLORIDE BLD [75910]

HB POTASSIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75762]

HB SODIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75736]

HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914]

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]

HB CHLORIDE URINE [75914]

HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728]

HB SODIUM URINE [75718]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB THYROGLOBULIN [146977]

HB THYROID AB - THYROGLOB [146987]

HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362]

HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

HB HSV TYPE 1 ANTIBODY [124674]

HB HSV TYPE 2 ANTIBODY [124676]

HB MAGNESIUM URINE [75872]

HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732]
HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS O2 SAT [75844]
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886]

HB CHLORIDE BLD [75910]

HB POTASSIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75762]

CPT CODE
86235

86255
86038
86255
86038
82570
82945
84520
82570
82945
84520
82570
82945
84520
82043
81050

82570
82043
85525
85730
82746
82607
82248
82247

87491
87591
82340
81050
86355
86356
87491
87591
87661
82436
81050
82553
82550
82570
81050
86664
86665
82435
84132
84295
82436
84133
84300
82436
84133
84300
81050
84432
86800
85014
85018
86695
86696
83735
81050
82805
85018
82435
84132

BILLABLE QTY
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UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
OR LYTESWB HB SODIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75736] 84295 1
OR VBG HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS O2 SAT [75844] 82805 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
OVA PARASITES HB O & P DIRECT CONC ID [124396] 87177 1
HB TRICHROME STAIN [124572] 87209 1
OVERNIGHT PET TEST HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB UREA NITROGEN [75722] 84520 1
PHENYTOIN FREE PANEL HB PHENYTOIN FREE [75808] 80186 1
HB PHENYTOIN TOTAL [75800] 80185 1
PHOSPHORUS TIMED URINE HB PHOSPHORUS URINE [75772] 84105 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
PSA T/F PANEL C HB PSA FREE [135437] 84154 1
HB PSA TOTAL DX [135435] 84153 1
PTH WITH CALCIUM PANEL C HB CALCIUM TOTAL [75902] 82310 1
HB PTH [146971] 83970 1
RESPIRATORY ASSAY FOR PEDIATRIC HB C-RESP IFA PEDS - PARAINFLUENZA 2 [132452] 87279 1
HB C-RESP IFA PEDS - RSV [132456] 87280 1
SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
T AND B CELL PANEL HB ABS CD4/CD8 COUNT W/RATIO [216491] 86360 1
HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [160979] 86355 1
HB T CELLS TOTAL CD3 [216493] 86359 1
TBNK HB ABS CD4/CD8 COUNT W/RATIO [216491] 86360 1
HB B CELLS TOTAL COUNT [160979] 86355 1
HB T CELLS TOTAL CD3 [216493] 86359 1
HB TXCD56 NATURAL KILLER CELLS TOTAL COUNT [160975] 86357 1
T-CELL PANEL HB ABS CD4/CD8 COUNT W/RATIO [216491] 86360 1
HB T CELLS TOTAL CD3 [216493] 86359 1
THYROGLOBULIN PANEL HB THYROGLOBULIN [146977] 84432 1
HB THYROID AB - THYROGLOB [146987] 86800 1
THYROID ANTIBODY PANEL HB MICROSOMAL ANTIBODIES [146985] 86376 1
HB THYROID AB - THYROGLOB [146987] 86800 1
TNC Viability and CD3 Viability HB ADDITIONAL MISC FLOW MARKER [76614] 88185 2
HB FIRST MISC FLOW MARKER [76612] 88184 1
TOTAL IRON BINDING CAPACITY HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TRANSFERRIN [133489] 84466 1
TRANSPLANT CD3 HB %TCD3 T CELLS TOTAL COUNT [160974] 86359 1
HB MONONUCLEAR CELL ANTIGEN [160976] 86356 1
UH GIARDIA-CRYPTO AG HB OP SCREEN CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG [124832] 87328 1
HB OP SCREEN GIARDIA AG [124500] 87329 1
UH MTB/RIF PCR HB MTB PCR [183165] 87556 1
HB MTB RIFAMPIN RESISTANCE [183167] 87798 1
UH OVA PARASITES HB O & P DIRECT CONC ID [124396] 87177 1
HB SPECIAL STAIN, PARASITES [124824] 87207 1
HB TRICHROME STAIN [124572] 87209 1
UH STOOL CULTURE HB C-C STOOL ADD'L PATHOGEN EA PLATE [124570] 87046 3
HB C-C STOOL W-ISOL EXAM SALMONELLA/SHIGELLA [1245! 87045 1
UREA TIMED URINE HB UREA NITROGEN URINE [75742] 84540 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
URIC ACID TIMED URINE HB URIC ACID NON-BLOOD [75730] 84560 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1
OR ARTERIAL BLOOD GAS COMPLETE HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS 02 SAT [75844] 82805 1
HB CHLORIDE BLD [75910] 82435 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
HB POTASSIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75762] 84132 1
HB SODIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75736] 84295 1
HB GLUCOSE WHOLE BLOOD IN OR 82947 1
HB CALCIUM IONIZED 82330 1

10/11/2023 Page 38 of 40



UCHealth Laboratories
Custom Panel Components

TEST ORDERED PROCEDURE BILLED CPT CODE BILLABLE QTY
OR VBG COMP HB BLOOD GAS WITH MEAS O2 SAT [75844] 82805 1
HB CHLORIDE BLD [75910] 82435 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1
HB POTASSIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75762] 84132 1
HB SODIUM WHOLE BLOOD [75736] 84295 1
HB GLUCOSE WHOLE BLOOD IN OR 82947 1
HB CALCIUM IONIZED 82330 1
UCHealthMG OP LAB POCT CREATININE HB POCT CREATININE [215017] 82565 1
POCT FECAL OCCULT BLOOD HB POCT OCCULT BLOOD, FECES [209167] 82272 1
POCT FLUVID (SARS-COV-2)+ FLU A/B+RSV) HB POCT SARS-COV-2/FLU/RSV [221167] 0241U 1
POCT GLUCOSE UCHMG HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
POCT HEMOGLOBIN A1C HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN A1C [218152] 83036 1
POCT MONO NOCO YVMC FMC HB POCT MONOSPOT [160395] 86308 1
POCT PT/INR UCHMG HB POCT PT/INR [205990] 85610 1
POCT RAPID URINE HCG HB POCT URINE PREGNANCY QUAL [209143] 81025 1
POCT SARS COV-2 NAAT (CEPHEID) HB POCT COVID-19 LAB TEST NON CDC [207528] 87635 1
POCT STREP A PCR HB POCT STREP A [205237] 87651 1
POCT URINALYSIS HB POCT UA AUTO W/O MICRO [209173] 81003 1
POCT URINE ALB:CREAT RATIO
(MICROALBUMIN) HB POCT ALBUMIN, UR [206726) 82044
HB POCT CREATININE, UR [206728] 82570
WGREELEY EMERGENCY
LAB POCT ABG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT ABG+CHEM-+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT CBG + CHEM + HH SYS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
POCT LIVER PANEL HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630] 82040 1
HB POCT ALP [207633] 84075 1
HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659] 84460 1
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637] 82150 1
HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661] 84450 1
HB POCT BILI T [207639] 82247 1
HB POCT GGT [207641] 82977 1
HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657] 84155 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
POCT VBG+CHEM+HH NOCO HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT GLUCOSE [202484] 82947 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1
HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1
HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1
HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1
WOODMEN ED
LABORATORY POCT LIVER PANEL HB POCT ALBUMIN [207630] 82040 1
HB POCT ALP [207633] 84075 1
HB POCT ALT(SGPT) [207659] 84460 1
HB POCT AMYLASE [207637] 82150 1
HB POCT AST(SGOT) [207661] 84450 1
HB POCT BILI T [207639] 82247 1
HB POCT GGT [207641] 82977 1
HB POCT PROTEIN TOT [207657] 84155 1
POCT VBG + LACTATE SFREDS HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT LACTATE [202550] 83605 1
YVMC LABORATORY B12/FOLATE HB FOLATE SERUM [133316] 82746 1
_ HB VITAMIN B-12 [133505] 82607 1
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YVMC LABORATORY BILIRUBIN DIRECT PANEL HB BILIRUBIN DIRECT [75740] 82248 1
HB BILIRUBIN TOTAL [75896] 82247 1

CREATININE TIMED URINE HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

GIARDIA-CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG YYMC  HB OP SCREEN CRYPTOSPORIDIUM AG [124832] 87328 1
HB OP SCREEN GIARDIA AG [124500] 87329 1

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT HB HEMATOCRIT NON SPUN [126362] 85014 1
HB HEMOGLOBIN [75886] 85018 1

IRON PANEL (YVMC) HB IRON [75862] 83540 1
HB TOTAL IRON BINDING CAP [193088] 83550 1

POCT ABG+CHEM-+HH YVMC HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT CBG+CHEM+HH YVMC HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POCT CO-OXIMETRY YVMC HB POCT CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN [207977] 82375 1
HB POCT HEMOGLOBIN [202548] 85018 1

HB POCT METHEMOGLOBIN [206048] 83050 1

HB POCT 02 SATURATION [206008] 82810 1

POCT VBG+CHEM+HH YVMC HB POCT BLOOD GASES [206000] 82803 1
HB POCT HEMATOCRIT [202486] 85014 1

HB POCT IONIZED CALCIUM [202546] 82330 1

HB POCT POTASSIUM [202482] 84132 1

HB POCT SODIUM [202480] 84295 1

POTASSIUM TIMED URINE HB POTASSIUM URINE [75728] 84133 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

PROTEIN TOTAL TIMED URINE HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO RANDOM HB CREATININE NON-BLD [75928] 82570 1
HB PROTEIN URINE [75714] 84156 1

SODIUM TIMED URINE HB SODIUM URINE [75718] 84300 1
HB URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT [75732] 81050 1

YV BLOOD PARASITE SMEAR HB CONCENTRATION INFECT AGT [124566] 87015 1
HB SMEAR O & P BLOOD [124386] 87207 1

YV C TRACHOMATIS/N GONORRHOEAE PCR HB C. TRACHOMATIS AMP PROBE [127215] 87491 1
HB N. GONORRHOEAE AMP PROBE [127224] 87591 1

YV STOOL CULTURE HB C-C STOOL ADD'L PATHOGEN EA PLATE [124570] 87046 3
HB C-C STOOL W-ISOL EXAM SALMONELLA/SHIGELLA [1245! 87045 1
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